NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

206 FARM MARKET

4 SEASON'S LANDSCAPING

A & A LANDSCAPING, INC.

A & L LANDSCAPING SERVICE

A & P-THE GREAT ATL. & PACIFIC

A & T NURSERIES LLC.

A. CASOLA FARMS

A. JACOBY & SON LANDSCAPES
A. TRAPANI NURSERY

AN.T NURSERY/IADEVAIA

A.Z. LAWNCARE AND TREE
ABMA'S FARM INC.
ACCRESCE NURSERY

ACE GREENHOUSES
ACKLEY'S DEERVIEW

ACME MARKETS, INC.
AKERBOOM J G NURSERIES
ALAN KRITZ & ASSOCIATES
ALAN SODEN LDSCPG & LAWN
ALDINE NURSERY

ALDRICH'S NURSERY, LLC
ALE'S HILL-TOP NURSERY
ALE'S NURSERY

ALEXANDER HAY

ALL AMERICAN LANDSCAPE

ALL GREEN TURF MANAGEMENT

ALL MONMOUTH LANDSCAPING
ALLEN FARMS
ALLEN, M E

ALLEN'S LAWN & TREE SERVICE

ALLENTOWN NURSERY
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING, INC.
ALLSHAPES NURSERY
ALPINE LAWN CARE

ALPINE ROAD BUILDERS, INC.
AL'S LANDSCAPING

AL'S NURSERY

AL'S TREE FARM

ALSPACH

ALSTEDE FARMS, LLC
ALVARADO NURSERY &
ALWAYS NATURE'S WAY
AMATO'S NURSERY &
AMAZING GRACE NURSERY
AMBERG'S PERENNIAL FARM
AMBLESIDE GARDENS, INC.
AMERICAN LANDSCAPE
AMERICAN NURSERY JAJALSU
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

200 RT. 206

P.0. BOX 92

354 MONROE AVENUE

214 N. WOODSTOCK DR.

2 PARAGON DRIVE

1829 MAIN ROAD

178 HIGHWAY 34 & SCHANK RD.
911 WALLACE AVE.

9 OLD NOAH HUNT RD.
1439 PERRINEVILLE RD
1556 ROUTE 206

700 LAWLINS RD.

PO BOX 166

22 BISER RD.

PO BOX 20

P.0. BOX 20

700 MAIN STREET

22 WHITMAN AVE.

107 HERBERT STREET

658 FREESBURG-ALDINE RD.
21 CAKE RD.

BOX 360 HARMONY RD.

339 ROUTE 540

75 OAKWOOD AVE.

824 STATE ROUTE 33 EAST
P.O. BOX 1521

PO BOX 130

511 HERBERTSVILLE ROAD
260 OTIS BOG RD.

118 TRENTON-LAKEWOOD RD.
691 RIVER VALE RD.

39 HENRY AVE.

230 EVERITT RD.

P.O. BOX 1036

303 ROYCEFIELD ROAD

4 LAKE CRYSTAL BROOK DR.
1858 NEW BEDFORD RD.
975 CROTON RD.

PO BOX 662

P.O. BOX 278

29 STILLWELL CORNER RD.
PO BOX 298

47 DEANS RHODE HALL RD.
65 HUSTED LANE

2100 LAMBERTS MILL RD.
PO BOX 220

599 S. MIDDLEBUSH RD.
5-16 SADDLE RIVER RD.

HAMMONTON
HARRISONVILLE
KENILWORTH
CHERRY HILL
MONTVALE
NEWFIELD
HOLMDEL
ROEBLING
CLARKSBURG
MONROE TWP.
TABERNACLE
WYCKOFF
NEWFIELD
FLEMINGTON
DEERFIELD
BOISE
CEDARVILLE
CHERRY HILL
RED BANK
ELMER
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
NORTH HALEDON
MONROE TWP.
BLACKWOOD
MANALAPAN
BRICK

LITTLE EGG HRBR
MILLSTONE TWP.
RIVER VALE
PITTSGROVE
RINGOES
HADDONFIELD
HILLSBOROUGH
TUCKERTON
WALL
PITTSTOWN
MALAGA
CHESTER
FREEHOLD
BAYVILLE
MONMOUTH JCT.
NEWPORT
SCOTCH PLAINS
BELLE MEAD
SOMERSET
FAIR LAWN

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08037
08039
07033
08034
07645
08344
07733
08554
08510
08831
08088
07481
08344
08822
08313
83726
08311
08002
07701
08318
08302
08302
08302
07508
08831
08012
07726
08724
08087
08510
07675
08318
08551
08033
08844
08087
07719
08867
08328
07930
07728
08721
08852
08345
07076
08502
08873
07410

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 004311 12/31/2009
DEALER 006133 12/31/2009
DEALER 007868 12/31/2009
DEALER 003931 12/31/2009
DEALER 007412 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007262 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005579 12/31/2009
DEALER 004217 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001414 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001452 12/31/2009
DEALER 007947 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007458 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001505 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000786 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001543 12/31/2009
DEALER 003098 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000569 12/31/2009
DEALER 003185 12/31/2009
DEALER 007113 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004769 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000570 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001281 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001168 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000426 12/31/2009
DEALER 006999 12/31/2009
DEALER 007158 12/31/2009
DEALER 005646 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005566 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000291 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007516 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001117 12/31/2009
DEALER 002920 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001575 12/31/2009
DEALER 003957 12/31/2009
DEALER 002988 12/31/2009
DEALER 005685 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003900 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000934 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006118 12/31/2009
DEALER 005627 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001287 12/31/2009
DEALER 003139 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000972 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007222 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000277 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000666 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007176 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000325 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
AMES NURSERY
AMMON, A G NURSERY INC
ANDERSON, FRANCIS
ANDOVER GARDEN & GIFT SHOP
ANGELO'S FARM MARKET
ANT DESIGN GROUP INC.
ANTHONY PETRILLO
APPLE TREE LANDSCAPING INC.
APPLEGATE GARDEN CTR.
ARBE GARDENS & GIFTS, INC.
ARBOR CONTEMPORY LAND.
ARBORETUM GARDENS
AROUND THE GARDEN
ARROWHEAD NURSERY
ART MARSH LANDSCAPE
ARTISTIC LANDSCP & TREE SER
ARTISTIC LAWN & LANDSCAPE
ARTSCAPES LANDSCAPE DESIGN
ARVIN PRODUCE & GARDEN
A'S HARDWARE & GARDEN
A'S HOME & GARDEN CENTER
A'S HOME CENTER
ASHLEE BROOKE NURSERY
ASH'S FLOWER FARM, INC.
ASPEN ENVIRONMENTAL CO.,
ATLANTIC FARMS
ATLANTIC NURSERY INC
ATLANTIC PLANTS
AUGUSTA HILL FARMS, LLC
AUTH, GEORGE R
AXTEN NURSERY
B & B NURSERIES
B & J NURSERY
B & M NURSERIES
B&M AQUATIC GARDENS & KOI
B.C.& G. LANDSCAPING, INC.
B.RICH LAWN SERVICE
B.W. NURSERY
BACK TO NATURE
BADER FARM, L.L.C.
BAHRS NURSERY &
BAIER LUSTGARTEN FARM &
BAKER'S NURSERY &
BARB & ED SURGENT
BARBARA'S NURSERY
BARBER'S FRESH MEADOW
BARBERS LANDSCAPE
BARLOW FLOWER FARM
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

P.0.BOX 624

1610 ROUTE 532

890 MAPLE AVE.

248 MAIN STREET

5600 WHITE HORSE PIKE
365 RAILROAD AVE.

3 JACLYN DR.

P.0. BOX 676

351BRT. 9

1900 ENGLISHTOWN ROAD
836 WESSEX LANE

98 MARSHALLS CRNR WOODSVILLE
P.0. BOX 71

24 SKY MANOR RD.

P.O. BOX 272

PO BOX 1251

1991 RT 206

PO BOX 63, 248 RT. 46W
P.0. BOX 704

298 ROUTE 9

PO BOX 355

2435 RT.35

415 EGG HARBOR RD. SUITE 15-51
PO BOX 712

PO BOX 251

1506 ATLANTIC AVE.

3072 COLOGNE AVE.

420 ADAMSTON RD.

47 AUGUSTA HILL RD.

26 BENTLEY RD.

155 TOMLINSON MILL RD.
2020 RT. 22 EAST

49 HOLMES MILL RD.

142 COLEMAN RD.

3408 ROUTE 94

64 BUCKS MILL RD.

109 BLACKWELL ROAD

229 ZION RD.

PO BOX 153, 152 OLDWICK RD.
290 CHANGEBRIDGE RD.
740 WAYSIDE RD.

107 JONATHAN HOLMES RD.
458 SPOTSWOOD-ENGLISHTOWN
121 ASBURY RD.

275 RT 206 RD4

142 POWELL RD.

15 ROUTE 47N

1014 SEA GIRT AVE.

ROSENHAYN
CHATSWORTH
ATCO
ANDOVER

EGG HARBOR
RIDGEFIELD

E. HANOVER
LEBANON
BAYVILLE
MONROE
SOMERDALE
HOPEWELL
HIGHTSTOWN
PITTSTOWN
THREE BRIDGES
MEDFORD
SOUTHAMPTON
VIENNA
SOMERVILLE
BAYVILLE
LANOKA HARBOR
MANASQUAN
SEWELL
PENNINGTON
GLENWOOD
WALL

MAYS LANDING
BRICK
AUGUSTA
MONROE TOWNSHIP
MARLTON
BOUND BROOK
CREAM RIDGE
ELMER
HAMBURG
COLTS NECK
PENNINGTON
HILLSBOROUGH
OLDWICK

PINE BROOK
NEPTUNE
CREAM RIDGE
MONROE TWP.
FARMINGDALE
HAMMONTON
ELDORA

CAPE MAY CRTHSE
SEA GIRT

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08352
08019
08004
07821
08215
07657
07936
08833
08721
08831
08083
08525
08520
08867
08887
08055
08088
07880
08876
08721
08734
08736
08080
08534
07418
08736
08330
08723
07822
08831
08053
08805
08514
08318
07419
07722
08534
08844
08858
07058
07753
08514
08831
07727
08037
08270
08210
08750

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 005856 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000893 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003880 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005518 12/31/2009
DEALER 002985 12/31/2009
DEALER 004462 12/31/2009
DEALER 005721 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000896 12/31/2009
DEALER 003800 12/31/2009
DEALER 006419 12/31/2009
DEALER 004987 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003836 12/31/2009
DEALER 007399 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001319 12/31/2009
DEALER 007383 12/31/2009
DEALER 004466 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005845 12/31/2009
DEALER 007397 12/31/2009
DEALER 003787 12/31/2009
DEALER 006724 12/31/2009
DEALER 003130 12/31/2009
DEALER 004326 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003844 12/31/2009
DEALER 003923 12/31/2009
DEALER 007250 12/31/2009
DEALER 005115 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000564 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001504 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007754 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005538 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001310 12/31/2009
DEALER 003052 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000387 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001430 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004287 12/31/2009
DEALER 007379 12/31/2009
DEALER 006030 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001482 12/31/2009
DEALER 006789 12/31/2009
DEALER 006544 12/31/2009
DEALER 006045 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000925 12/31/2009
DEALER 002978 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003998 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001513 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000960 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007907 12/31/2009
DEALER 003037 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
BARRY'S NURSERY
BARTEL LANDSCAPING CONT.
BARTON NURSERY INC.
BAY AVENUE PLANT COMPANY
BAY HEAD
BAYSHORE GREENHOUSES
BAYVIEW NURSERIES
BEAL'S NURSERY
BEAU RIDGE FARM
BEAVERBOOK NURSERY
BEBEE RUN NURSERY
BEHNKE NURSERY
BEL FIORE GREENHOUSES
BELLA GREEN NURSERY
BELLE MEAD FARMERS L.L.C.
BELLONE'S NURSERY
BELL'S NURSERY
BENDAS LANDSCAPING, INC.
BENDER'S NURSERY
BENKENDORF GARDEN
BERGHAHN'S GREENHOUSE &
BERKELEY FLORIST & GARDEN
BERRY FRESH TOO
BERTELSEN GREENHOUSES
BERTUZZI'S MARKET
BEST HORTICULTURAL
BETSY ROSS FARM MARKET
BETTY'S GREENHOUSE
BHATIA NURSERY
BIG LOTS STORES, INC.
BIG OAK NURSERY
BIG WOODS GARDEN CTR &
BILL KOLVEK PERENNIALS
BILL'S CHRISTMAS TREES
BILL'S SCENIC LANDSCAPING,
BIONDI'S FLORIST &
BIRCH HILL NURSERY, INC.
BIRCH HOLLOW LANDSCAPE &
BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB
BLACK PINE NURSERY
BLACK POINT LDSCP
BLACKBURN GROWERS
BLACKFISH NURSERY
BLACKWELL NURSERY
BLAIR LANDSCAPES
BLAIRSTOWN GRDN & NURS
BLAKE A. DIMON LANDSCAPES,
BLEW LINE NURSERY INC.
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

154 SEELEY RD.

400 TALMADGE ROAD

949 NEW DURHAM RD.

1808 LONG BEACH BLVD.
1115 RT. 88, PO BOX 1012
696 N. BEERS ST.

2713 ZION RD.

311 ROUTE 540

38 PHALANX ROAD

267B RT. 284

313 BEBEE RUN ROAD

80 WALNUT STREET APT. 108
295 GLEN RD.

780 BIG OAK ROAD

100 TOWNSHIP LINE RD.

491 HARDING HWY

45 WEBER RD.

190-A WOODS RD.

PO BOX 257, 111 MAPLE AVE.
301 ROUTE 46, PO BOX 5004
493 N MIDLAND AVE.

490 MOUNTAIN ROAD

2278 LAKEWOOD RD.

309 LAKE AVE.

831 TUCKAHOE RD.

184 BOUNDARY ROAD

409 HWY 36

2045 LANES MILLS RD.

63 SALEM RD.

TAX DEPT., 300 PHILLIPI RD.
684 BIG OAK RD.

227 BRYNMORE RD.

28 WIERIMUS RD.

4006 WALNUT AVE.

69 MINNISINK ROAD

601 UNION AVE.

221 NEWARK-POMPTON TPKE
433 MARSHELL MILL RD.

1 MERCER ROAD

1440 RT. 206

P.O. BOX 517

241 ROUTE 565

375 HIGHWAY 31

167 OLD FRANKLIN SCHOOL RD.
77 MORTON AVE.

66 CEDAR LAKE RD.

1051 FLORENCE-COLUMBUS RD.
345 WOODRUFF RD.

BRIDGETON
EDISON

EDISON

SURF CITY

PT PLEASANT
HOLMDEL
NORTHFIELD
BRIDGETON
COLTS NECK
SUSSEX
BRIDGETON
CANTON
WOODCLIFF LAKE
PITTSGROVE
HILLSBOROUGH
VINELAND
BRIDGETON
HIGHTSTOWN
SHILOH

MINE HILL
SADDLE BROOK
LEBANON
TOMS RIVER
PITMAN

MILMAY
MARLBORO
PORT MONMOUTH
LAKEWOOD
WESTWOOD
COLUMBUS
BRIDGETON
NEW EGYPT
HILLSDALE

EGG HARBOR TWP
LK. HOPATCONG
MIDDLESEX
WAYNE
FRANKLINVILLE
NATICK
TABERNACLE
ROOSEVELT
WANTAGE
FLEMINGTON
PITTSTOWN
TRENTON
BLAIRSTOWN
BORDENTOWN
BRIDGETON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08302
08817
08817
08008
08742
07733
08225
08302
07722
07461
08302
02021
07675
08318
08844
08360
08302
08520
08353
07803
07662
08833
08755
08071
08340
07746
07758
08701
07675
43228
08302
08533
07642
08234
07849
08846
07470
08322
01760
08088
08555
07461
08822
08867
08610
07825
08505
08302

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 006056 12/31/2009
DEALER 005722 12/31/2009
NURSERY 002995 12/31/2009
DEALER 006710 12/31/2009
DEALER 003100 12/31/2009
DEALER 004229 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001033 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000616 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007346 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000871 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007940 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000805 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000595 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006741 12/31/2009
DEALER 004368 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000066 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001072 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007166 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003876 12/31/2009
DEALER 003016 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000145 12/31/2009
DEALER 003065 12/31/2009
DEALER 006158 12/31/2009
DEALER 000059 12/31/2009
DEALER 004935 12/31/2009
DEALER 006085 12/31/2009
DEALER 002942 12/31/2009
DEALER 003619 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004377 12/31/2009
DEALER 005900 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005907 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003801 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001240 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006297 12/31/2009
DEALER 007855 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000084 12/31/2009
DEALER 006555 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001519 12/31/2009
DEALER 006489 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000924 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007170 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007891 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007207 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001154 12/31/2009
DEALER 003004 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001087 12/31/2009
DEALER 003181 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005536 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

BLIZARD LANDSCAPING, INC.
BLOOMERS HOME & GARDEN
BLOOMING GARDEN & TRADING
BLUE ATLAS NURSERY &

BLUE CEDAR GREENHOUSES
BLUE GRASS GARDENS

BLUE MEADOW FARMS

BLUE MIST HOLLOW FARM
BLUE STERLING NURSERY
BLUEBERRY HILL FARM

BOB SCHWEGEL LANDSCAPING

BOBS FARM & GARDEN CENTER

BOESCH, ROBERT

BOHL GREENHOUSE

BOKMA BROS INC.
BONGARZONE'S NURSERY
BORST LANDSCAPE & DESIGN
BOSTWICK FAMILY CHRISTMAS
BOXWOOD HILL FARM
BRADWAY'S FARM MARKET &
BRATIS NURSERY

BREEZY ACRES FARM LLC
BRIANDS GRDN CTR/CAD INC.
BRIDGE VIEW FARMS LLC
BRIGANTINE ACE (SMITH BROS)
BRIGANTINE LANDSCAPING
BROCK FARMS INC/BROCK
BROCK FARMS NURSERIES,
BROOK RUN FARM
BROOKSIDE GARDEN CENTER
BROOKSIDE GARDEN CENTER,
BROOKSIDE NURSERY
BROTHERS LAWN SERVICE
BROWN, JAMES

BRUNSWICK TREE FARM
BRYMER'S NURSERY
BUDDTOWN NURSERY

BULK'S NURSERIES
BULLOCK'S FARMS

BURKE ENVIRONMENTAL
BURLEIGH FARM INC.

BUSH LANDSCAPING SERVICE
BUSH NURSERY

BUSHES GARDEN CENTER
BUSHMAN NURSERY

BUTLER GARDENS
BUTTERFLY BLUE FARMS
BUTTERWOOD FARMS
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

24 BEECHWOOD ROAD

344 HURFFVILLE CROSS KEYS RD.
307 DISBROW HILL RD.

P.0. BOX 134

208 CEDARBROOK-NEW

52 LAKEWOOD RD.

378 PULIS AVE.

838 SERGEANTSVILLE RD.
372 SEELEY-COHANSEY RD.
246 HAMBURG TPK.

621 CARMEL RD.

6610 BLACKHORSE PIKE

1 BOB TERRACE

270 GREENBROOK RD.

822 N. BREWSTER RD.

2011 WAYSIDE RD.

260 W CRESCENT AVE, SUITE #1
66 PERRY RD.

94 ROXITICUS RD.

149 JERICHO ROAD COUNTY
2316 COLES MILL RD.

474 MACNIPPUCK RD.

1826 RT 206

310 OLD WHTE HRSE PKE, BOX 540
3116 BRIGANTINE BLVD.

104 24TH ST.

4189 RT 9 NORTH

50 POLK LANE

4 SAND HILL RD.

551 BROAD ST.

824 NUTSWAMP RD.

8 GEORGE BROOKS RD.

P.0. BOX 6129

111 ROSENHAYN AVE.

657 SPOTSWOOD-ENGLISHTOWN
1600 RIVER RD.

441 ISAAC BUDD RD.

89 WOODVILLE RD.

83 EMLEY'S HILL RD.

2353 HIGHWAY 34

PO BOX 115

13 GEORGIA STREET

839 BARRETT RUN RD.

#55 ROUTE 10 EAST

10 WHITNEY ROAD

958 MAIN ST. CANTON

264 BRANCHPORT AVENUE
501 BUTTER RD.

SUMMIT
SEWELL
PERRINEVILLE
MORGANVILLE
SICKLERVILLE
NEW EGYPT
FRANKLIN LAKES
STOCKTON
BRIDGETON
BLOOMINGDALE
MILLVILLE

EGG HARBOR TWP.

NEPTUNE
GREEN BROOK
VINELAND
TINTON FALLS
ALLENDALE
BRIDGETON
FAR HILLS
SALEM
FRANKLINVILLE
BRIDGETON
SOUTHAMPTON

WATERFORD WORKS

BRIGANTINE
BRIGANTINE
FREEHOLD
BRIDGETON
CALIFON
BLOOMFIELD
RED BANK
BRIDGETON
FREEHOLD
BRIDGETON
MONROE TWP
TITUSVILLE
SOUTHAMPTON
MILLSTONE TWP.
CREAM RIDGE
WALL TOWNSHIP
CREAM RIDGE
CRANFORD
BRIDGETON
WHIPPANY
MAHWAH
SALEM

LONG BRANCH
PALERMO

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07901
08080
08535
07751
08081
08533
07417
08559
08302
07403
08332
08234
07753
08812
08361
07724
07401
08302
07931
08079
08322
08302
08088
08089
08203
08203
07728
08302
07830
07003
07701
08302
07728
08302
08831
08560
08088
08510
08514
08736
08514
07016
08302
07981
07430
08079
07740
08230

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 006155 12/31/2009
DEALER 003749 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007496 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000244 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004668 12/31/2009
DEALER 005196 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003886 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001402 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001096 12/31/2009
DEALER 005250 12/31/2009
DEALER 006178 12/31/2009
DEALER 002895 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000361 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000864 12/31/2009
DEALER 006143 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000362 12/31/2009
DEALER 007058 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004613 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006162 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004965 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001374 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007913 12/31/2009
DEALER 002916 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004932 12/31/2009
DEALER 006746 12/31/2009
DEALER 003090 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000792 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007899 12/31/2009
DEALER 003784 12/31/2009
DEALER 003671 12/31/2009
DEALER 002915 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000788 12/31/2009
DEALER 005725 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000719 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001226 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000071 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001503 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000884 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001364 12/31/2009
DEALER 007826 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000115 12/31/2009
DEALER 007409 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006187 12/31/2009
DEALER 003972 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007367 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001535 12/31/2009
DEALER 006916 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005078 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
BUY RITE SHRUBS
BY DESIGN LANDSCAPES, INC.
C. FANELLI NURSERY
C.J.S. LAWN & LANDSCAPING,
CAFFREY, EDWARD
CALDWELL NURSERY
CALGO GARDEN CENTER
CALIPER FARMS NURSERY
CAMDEN COUNTY TECHNICAL
CAMPUS 4H GREENHOUSES
CANETE GARDEN CENTER
CANHOUSE FRIESBURG
CAPE ISLAND HOME AND
CAPE MAY BIRD OBSERVATORY
CAPE MAY PLANT MATER. CTR-
CAPE SHORE LANDSCAPING
CARDINAL LAWN & GARDEN
CARDINAL NURSERY
CAREFREE LANDSCAPING
CARL MEHAFFEY'S NURSERY
CARL'S NURSERY
CARNEVALE, N & SON
CARPENTER TREE EXP. INC.
CASCADES NURSERY
CASERTA, RICHARD & NEAL
CASPER'S NURSERIES
CASTAGNA FARMS
CAVAGNARO NURSERY &
CEDAR GARDEN, THE
CEDAR GROVE GARDEN CENTER
CEDAR HILL FARM
CEDAR HILL NURSERY, INC.
CEDAR LANE NURSERY
CEDAR POST FARM MARKET
CEDARWOOD LANDSCAPING,
CEDRUS NURSERY
CENTERTON NURSERY INC.
CENTRAL JERSEY NURSERIES
CENTRE RIDGE GARDEN
CENTURY FARM & NURSERY
CERBO'S HAMPTON NURSERY
CERBO'S PARSIPPANY GRHS
CHAMBERLIN & BARCLAY INC.
CHAPEL HILL NUR/INGLESE
CHARLIE VINCENT LANDSCAPE
CHATHAM LANDSCAPE
CHERRYVILLE FARMS
CHERRYVILLE NURSERY

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

364 KING FISHER RD.

175 LEHIGH AVENUE

439 RT 522

551 SERGEANTSVILLE RD.
169 RICK RD.

246 PASSAIC AVE.

84 CROSS ST.

447 GRIGGSTOWN RD.

343 BERLIN-CROSS KEYS RD.
LAKELAND COMPLEX BLDG. D-5
825 BLACK OAK RIDGE RD.
207 CENTER RD.

720 BROADWAY

600 RT 47 NORTH

1536 ROUTE 9 NORTH
1028 RT9 SOUTH

272 MILLTOWN RD.

728 DIAS CREEK ROAD
844 BEACH AVE.

226 PECKS CORNER-COHANSEY
PO BOX 88

529 BRUNSWICK PIKE

550 KINGS HIGHWAY & ACROSS
853 MAIN STREET

210 MT. PLEASANT RD.
189 POLK LANE

164 NORTH ROUTE 73

154 FAIRVIEW DR.

1811 LONG BEACH BLVD.
1201 POMPTON AVE.

62 VALLEY ROAD

10 WHITNEY ROAD

39 CEDAR LANE

504 MIDSHIP DRIVE

PO BOX 361

226 CEDAR LAKE RD.

345 WOODRUFF RD.

28 HAMILTON RD.

652 CENTRE ST.

709 YE GREATE ST.

1 PRINCE COURT

440 LITTLETON RD.

P.O. BOX 416

770 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST
3251 VALLEY RD.

1730 RT. 22 EAST

14 JOE ENT ROAD

523 SPRUCE ST.

TUCKERTON
LAKEWOOD
JAMESBURG
FLEMINGTON
MILFORD

WEST CALDWELL
LAKEWOOD
BELLEMEAD
SICKLERVILLE
BLACKWOOD
WAYNE

ELMER

W. CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY

CAPE MAY CTHSE

CAPE MAY CT HSE

SPRINGFIELD

CAPE MAY CRTHSE

BEACHWOOD
BRIDGETON
DEERFIELD
LAMBERTVILLE
MANNINGTON
CANTON
SEWELL
BRIDGETON
BERLIN
NESHANIC

SHIP BOTTOM
CEDAR GROVE
LAMBERTVILLE
MAHWAH
ELMER

TOMS RIVER
MENDHAM
NEWFIELD
BRIDGETON
HILLSBOROUGH
NUTLEY
GREENWICH
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
CRANBURY

ATL HIGHLANDS
BASKING RIDGE
BOUND BROOK
FLEMINGTON
BRIDGETON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08087
08701
08831
08822
08848
07006
08701
08502
08081
08012
07470
08318
08204
08210
08210
08210
07081
08210
08722
08302
08313
08530
08079
08079
08080
08302
08009
08853
08008
07009
08530
07430
08318
08753
07945
08344
08302
08844
07110
08323
07054
07054
08512
07716
07920
08805
08822
08302

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 003731 12/31/2009
DEALER 007448 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001457 12/31/2009
DEALER 007108 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001135 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000341 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000317 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001398 12/31/2009
DEALER 003099 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004412 12/31/2009
DEALER 006989 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000617 12/31/2009
DEALER 004012 12/31/2009
DEALER 005831 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000967 12/31/2009
DEALER 003763 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000278 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006572 12/31/2009
DEALER 004092 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000304 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000618 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000823 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003973 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007495 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001100 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000571 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006716 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001024 12/31/2009
DEALER 003044 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000568 12/31/2009
DEALER 007755 12/31/2009
DEALER 000582 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007808 12/31/2009
DEALER 003826 12/31/2009
DEALER 004510 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000875 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000308 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000943 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000359 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005497 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001258 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000645 12/31/2009
DEALER 005013 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006757 12/31/2009
DEALER 004068 12/31/2009
DEALER 005109 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006794 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001111 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
CHESTERFIELD GARDENS, INC.
CHESTERFIELD NURSERY
CHESTERFIELD TREE FARM
CHIA-SIN FARMS INC.

CHICK JOYCE NURSERY
CHINAPPI'S LANDSCAPING, LLC
CHRIS BROWN'S NURSERY
CHRIS-MISS ACRES
CHRISTMAS TREE SHOPS, INC.
CHRISTOPHER CONSTRUCTION
CHURCH ST. GROWERS
CHURCH'S GREENHOUSE &
CHURCH'S SEASHORE
CICCONI FARMS INC
CINNAMINSON NURSERY
CIRCLE GARDEN CENTER &
CLARKS BRANCH NURSERY
CLASS ACT LANDSCAPING
CLEMENSON FARMS NATIVE
CLINTON NURSERIES &
CLOVERDALE NURSERY
COAST NURSERY

COASTAL LANDSCAPING
COASTAL NURSERY L.L.C.
COASTLINE LANDSCAPE CO.,
COBBS MILL LLC

COFFMAN NURSERY
COHANSEY NURSERY

COIA'S GARDEN MARKET &
COLLIGAN TREE FARM
COLLINSON BROS. LANDSC.
COLONIAL LAND DESIGN
COLONIAL NURSERY, INC.
COLOSI'S NURSERY
COMISKY'S GREENHOUSES,
COMPLETE LAWN &
COMPLETE PROPERTY
CONDURSO'S GARDEN CENTER
CONNERS LANDSCAPING INC.
CONOVER'S NURSERY
CONRAD SMITH NURSERY,
COOPERATIVE GROWERS
COOPERS CREEK FARM
COPPOLA'S FARM MARKET
CORBIN, HENRY B.
CORNER-COPIA

CORRADOS GARDEN CENTER,
COSTCO WHOLESALE

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

615 CHESTERFIELD-ARNEYTOWN RD CHESTERFIELD

P.0. BOX 7

193 CHESTERFIELD CROSSWICKS
215 QUAKERTOWN RD.

PO BOX 74

P.O. BOX 8211

635 ROUTE 45

302 EARNST-GARTON RD.
261 WHITE'S PATH

25 WELLS AVE.

50 CHURCH STREET, P.O. BOX 308
522 SEASHORE RD.

638 SEASHORE RD.

1005 FARMINGDALE RD.
400 FORK LANDING RD.
145NRT 73 STE 1

237 CENTER RD.

71 PINE STREET

108 LINWOOD AVE, PO BOX 215
PO BOX 5333

84 QUAKER ROAD

P.O. BOX 335

102-D N. RAILROAD AVE.

50 VANDERVEER RD.

447 HARTFORD ROAD

146 COBBS MILL RD.

212 EVERITTS RD.

187 SEELEY COHANSEY RD.
PO BOX 633

1092 RT. 547

183 WEST DEWEY AVE.

605 BARNSBORO RD. PO BOX 299
1124 W. FRONT STREET

300 STELTON RD.

115 MANLOVE AVENUE
1150 RT 9S UNIT 510

4103 SYLON BOULEVARD
96 RIVER RD.

PO BOX 314

44 FERN RD.

560 TINTON AVE.

1360 ROUTE 206

371 BEASLEY NECK RD.

57 STURGIS RD.

85 HILLCREST ROAD

1289 OLD YORK RD.

1578 MAIN AVE.

999 LAKE DR.

HAMMONTON
CHESTERFIELD
PITTSTOWN
DEERFIELD
TURNERSVILLE
SALEM
BRIDGETON
SO. YARMOUTH
HAMMONTON
LIBERTY CORNER
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
JACKSON
CINNAMINSON
W. BERLIN
ELMER
SPOTSWOOD
ESTELL MANOR
CLINTON
MICKLETON
ALLENTOWN
RIO GRANDE
FREEHOLD

MT. LAUREL
BRIDGETON
RINGOES
BRIDGETON
BUENA
HOWELL
WHARTON
RICHWOOD
LINCROFT
PISCATAWAY
HIGHTSTOWN
HOWELL
HAINESPORT
MONTVILLE
ALLENTOWN
EAST BRUNSWICK
TINTON FALLS
TABERNACLE
SALEM

EDISON
WHITEHOUSE STAT
ROBBINSVILLE
CLIFTON
ISSAQUAH

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ 08620
NJ 08037
NJ 08620
NJ 08867
NJ 08313
NJ 08012
NJ 08079
NJ 08302
MA 02664
NJ 08037
NJ 07938
NJ 08204
NJ 08204
NJ 08527
NJ 08077
NJ 08091
NJ 08318
NJ 08816
NJ 08319
NJ 08809
NJ 08056
NJ 08501
NJ 08242
NJ 07728
NJ 08054
NJ 08302
NJ 08551
NJ 08302
NJ 08310
NJ 07731
NJ 07885
NJ 08074
NJ 07738
NJ 08854
NJ 08520
NJ 07731
NJ 08036
NJ 07045
NJ 08501
NJ 08816
NJ 07724
NJ 08088
NJ 08079
NJ 08817
NJ 08889
NJ 08691
NJ 07011
WA 98027

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 004679 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005563 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000023 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005027 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004706 12/31/2009
DEALER 007717 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000754 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004641 12/31/2009
DEALER 007503 12/31/2009
DEALER 004470 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007296 12/31/2009
NURSERY 002946 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000962 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001574 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000894 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003786 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000620 12/31/2009
DEALER 007215 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005533 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001201 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007800 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005097 12/31/2009
DEALER 003982 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005524 12/31/2009
DEALER 003976 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000847 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006473 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001512 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003888 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001217 12/31/2009
DEALER 006286 12/31/2009
DEALER 001149 12/31/2009
DEALER 007331 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000233 12/31/2009
DEALER 007036 12/31/2009
DEALER 003978 12/31/2009
DEALER 007734 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000741 12/31/2009
DEALER 007196 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000537 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000364 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001441 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001245 12/31/2009
DEALER 003092 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000611 12/31/2009
DEALER 005875 12/31/2009
DEALER 003163 12/31/2009
DEALER 004810 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
COSTELLO'S GARDEN MART
COSTELLO'S LANDSCAPE
COUNTRY ACRES
COUNTRY CORNER MARKET
COUNTRY GARDENS
COUNTRY NURSERY
COUNTRY VIEW INC.
COUNTRYSIDE LDSCPE &
COUNTY LINE GREENHOUSES
COUNTY LINE NURSERIES INC
COUSIN'S GARDEN CENTER
COVIELLO BROS. INC.

CRAIG, JAMES

CRANE, DONALD R.
CRAWFORD BROS. FARM
CREAMY ACRES FARM, LLC
CREATE-A-SCAPE INC.
CREATIVE LANDSCAPE
CRESTON ASSOCIATES
CROSHAW NURSERY

CROSS COUNTRY NURSERIES
CROSS RIVER DESIGN INC.
CROSSROADS NURSERY
CULBERTSON'S NURSERY
CULVER LAKE NURSERY INC.
CUMBERLAND LANDSCAPING,
CUMBERLAND NURSERIES
CUNNINGHAM'S FRUIT &
CUSTOM LAWN SERVICE
CYMRON COTTAGE

D & B NURSERY

D & C WHOLESALE NURSERY
D & R LANDSCAPING

D & S LANDSCAPING
DACOSTA BROS. LANDSCAPING
DAD'S PRODUCE & MOM'S
DAISY GARDEN CENTER, LLC
DAMBLY'S, INC.

DAN CRUZAN'S NURSERY
DANDEO LANDSCAPE
D'ANGELO FARMS
D'ANGELO'S FARM
D'ANGELO'S GREENHOUSES
DANNY JR'S LANDSC &

DARE LANDSCAPE SERVICE
DARE'S PLANTS
DARLINGTON DESIGNS, LLC
DAUB'S GARDEN CENTER

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

P.O. BOX 322, 586 N. BWAY
302 KIRKLIN AVE.

P.O. BOX 727

275 W. 9TH ST.

42 ROBBINSVILLE-ENDINBURG RD.
290 E. ROUTE 24

780 NEW BRUNSWICK RD.

9 ARTIST VIEW LANE

1193 MAY LANDING RD.

462 PARVINS MILL RD.

355 CENTER ST.

245 MAIN ST.

4448 COLES MILL RD.

901 COLUMBIA RD.

149 GEORGIA RD.

448 LINCOLN MILL ROAD
2011 OLD CUTHBERT RD.
3987 ROUTE 516

P.O. BOX 2911, 399 THORNALL ST
PO BOX 339 MILL LANE

PO BOX 170

1473 RT 22 EAST

981 GEORGES RD.

672 BURNT MILL RD.

2 WORTHINGTON RD.

1370 S. MAIN RD, SUITE 1128
1521 BRIDGETON-MILLVILLE PIKE
P.O. BOX 310

236 MAIN ST.

417 MONROEVILLE RD.

409 HOGBIN RD.

88 HUSTED STATION ROAD
2185 E. WHEAT ROAD

120 ALFRED STREET

P O BOX. 25

132 DARTSMOUTH RD.

183 RT. 206

51 W. FACTORY RD.

146 HARMONY RD.

PO BOX 61

546 WASHINGTON AVE.

218 PUMP BRANCH RD.

BOX 103

664 BERLIN CROSS KEYS RD.
2281 DELSEA DR.

65 FENIMORE RD.

194 HIGHWAY 77

1461 RT. 22 EAST

DEEPWATER
LINWOOD
FLEMINGTON
SHIP BOTTOM
ROBBINSVILLE
CHESTER
SOMERSET
BLAIRSTOWN
HAMMONTON
BRIDGETON
SEWELL
MADISON
WILLIAMSTOWN
EGG HARBOR
FREEHOLD
MULLICA HILL
CHERRY HILL
MATAWAN
EDISON
COLUMBUS
ROSEMONT
ANNADALE

SO. BRUNSWICK
ATCO
BRANCHVILLE
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT REPUBLIC
MONROEVILLE
MILLVILLE
ELMER
VINELAND
EDISON
MONTVILLE
PENNSVILLE
HILLSBOROUGH
BERLIN
BRIDGETON
STANTON
DUMONT
WATERFORD
EWAN
SICKLERVILLE
FRANKLINVILLE
LUMBERTON
ELMER
ANNANDALE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08023
08221
08822
08008
08690
07930
08873
07825
08037
08302
08080
07940
08094
08215
07728
08062
08034
07747
08818
08022
08556
08801
08852
08004
07826
08360
08332
08348
08241
08343
08332
08318
08361
08820
07045
08070
08844
08009
08302
08885
07628
08089
08025
08081
08322
08048
08318
08801

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 005596 12/31/2009
DEALER 004257 12/31/2009
DEALER 007358 12/31/2009
DEALER 005205 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000079 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000903 12/31/2009
DEALER 004503 12/31/2009
DEALER 007849 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005803 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001264 12/31/2009
DEALER 003835 12/31/2009
DEALER 004201 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004790 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000757 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006280 12/31/2009
DEALER 006598 12/31/2009
DEALER 004450 12/31/2009
DEALER 003832 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005148 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000222 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001428 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005314 12/31/2009
DEALER 003657 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000182 12/31/2009
DEALER 003829 12/31/2009
DEALER 007197 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000458 12/31/2009
DEALER 007494 12/31/2009
DEALER 003981 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001534 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001440 12/31/2009
DEALER 006769 12/31/2009
DEALER 003125 12/31/2009
DEALER 007369 12/31/2009
DEALER 005818 12/31/2009
DEALER 004993 12/31/2009
DEALER 007521 12/31/2009
DEALER 002979 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001255 12/31/2009
DEALER 004637 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000483 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004611 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006255 12/31/2009
DEALER 003679 12/31/2009
DEALER 003984 12/31/2009
DEALER 004543 12/31/2009
DEALER 007735 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003124 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
DAVE & SON LAWN & LDSCPG
DAVE'S NURSERY
DAVID CARLUCCIO
DAWSON CORPORATION
DEAN'S EVERGREENS
DECHURCH, SARITA
DEER RUN NURSERY
DEER RUN NURSERY &
DEE'S NURSERY
DEFONEY BROS.

DEGREE NURSERY &
DEGROOT & SONS
DEHOFF'S NURSERY
DEJOHN'S NURSERY

DEL GAUDIO'S GARDEN SHOP
DELAWARE VALLEY FLORAL
DELAWARE VALLEY NURSERY
DELL-LANDSCAPING DBA
DEL'S FARM MARKET INC.
DEMARCO NURSERY, R.F.
DEN HOLLANDER

DENNIS T. BYRNE

DENNY WIGGERS

DENVILLE HARDWARE & PAINT
DEPENBROCK DESIGNS, INC.
DEPIERO'S FARM

D'ERCOLE FARM & GARDEN
DERING'S GARDEN SUPPLY,
DESANTIS GARDEN CENTER,
DESIRED EFFECTS

DEVRIES INC.

DEWILDE'S RHODO-LAKE
DEWOLF'S FARM

DIAS CREEK DAYLILIES

DIAZ NURSERY

DIBELLAS FARM MARKET
DIFRANCO NURSERY LLC
DIGIORGIO NURSERIES
DIMEGLIO'S NURSERIES
DIONISI NURSERY
DIPIERRO, LOUIS
DISTINCTIVE GARDENS INC.
DITTMER'S NURSERY

DMR LAWN & LANDSCAPES
DOERLER'S LANDSCAPING
DOM'S LAKEV. LDSCP T/A
DON KLOCKNER NURSERY
DONELSON'S NURSERY
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

PO BOX 787

818 AMWELL ROAD

518 GILFORD AVENUE
PO BOX 400

542 ROUTE 538

344 TOMLINSON MILL RD.
2665 N.BLUEBELL RD.
182 PESKIN RD.

121 WATERFORD ROAD
331 FAYANN CT.

P.O. BOX 487

280 FARM RD.

89 AMWELL RD.

280 SEELY COHANSEY RD.
816 RT 579

520 MANTUA BLVD NORTH
1493 COUNTY RD. 519
975 GOFFLE RD.

2408 RT. 37 EAST

263 BASIN RD.

230 BEAVER BROOK RD.
58 BLOOMFIELD AVE.
387 PARAMUS RD.

20 FIRST AVE.

651 HARTFORD RD.

300 WEST GRAND AVE.
518 TAPPAN RD.

131 RT 10

1685 RT. 70

60 HILLSIDE DRIVE

2442 RT. 27

58 MICKLES MILL RD.
10W COLLIERS MILLS RD.
45 ROUTE 47 SOUTH

6 MARIGOLD LANE

1199 RT 40

626 GARTON RD.

390 THREE BRIDGES RD.
729 EGG HARBOR RD.
645 GARTON RD.

455 GRACE HILL ROAD
14 COLEBRICK CT.

2654 MONMOUTH RD.

28 BROAD ST.

5570 S.BROAD ST.

169 HWY 33

87 FEDERAL CITY RD.
874 MAIN ST.

OLD BRIDGE
HILLSBOROUGH
TOMS RIVER
CLARKSBURG
MONROEVILLE
MARLTON
FRANKLINVILLE
FARMINGDALE
BLUE ANCHOR
RUNNEMEDE
MULLICA HILL
POMPTON PLAINS
FLEMINGTON
BRIDGETON
PITTSTOWN
SEWELL
FRENCHTOWN
HAWTHORNE
TOMS RIVER
HAMMONTON
LINCOLN PARK
PINE BROOK
PARAMUS
DENVILLE
MOORESTOWN
MONTVALE
NORWOOD
SUCCASUNNA
SOUTHAMPTON
ROBBINSVILLE
NORTH BRUNSWICK
BRIDGETON
NEW EGYPT
CAPE MAY CRTHSE
CALIFON
WOODSTOWN
BRIDGETON
HILLSBOROUGH
HAMMONTON
BRIDGETON
MONROE TWP.
SHAMONG
JOBSTOWN
EATONTOWN
YARDVILLE
ENGLISHTOWN
LAWRENCEVILLE
CANTON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08857
08844
08753
08510
08343
08053
08322
07727
08037
08078
08062
07444
08822
08302
08867
08080
08825
07506
08753
08037
07035
07058
07652
07834
08057
07645
07648
07876
08088
08691
08902
08302
08533
08210
07830
08098
08302
08844
08037
08302
08831
08088
08041
07724
08620
07726
08648
08079

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 007857 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000163 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006515 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000378 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000396 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004774 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004351 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000314 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001356 12/31/2009
DEALER 005629 12/31/2009
DEALER 005652 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000742 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001321 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001472 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000890 12/31/2009
DEALER 003115 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000519 12/31/2009
DEALER 005065 12/31/2009
DEALER 003082 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000310 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004861 12/31/2009
DEALER 003985 12/31/2009
DEALER 004978 12/31/2009
DEALER 004564 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006063 12/31/2009
DEALER 004692 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000484 12/31/2009
DEALER 002914 12/31/2009
DEALER 002991 12/31/2009
DEALER 007209 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000539 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000663 12/31/2009
DEALER 006553 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005501 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005882 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003808 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004670 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001134 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000975 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005182 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007445 12/31/2009
DEALER 005670 12/31/2009
DEALER 004126 12/31/2009
DEALER 005442 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000312 12/31/2009
DEALER 005265 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000638 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005902 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
DONIO FARMS, INC. T/A PETE'S
DON'S LAWN CARE LLC
DOUBLE T LANDSCAPING INC.
DOUGHERTY GARDENS INC.
DOWER FARM, LLC
DOWN TO EARTH LANDS. &
DOWN TO EARTH SERVICES,
DR. LEONARD'S HEALTH CARE
DREYER FARMS
DUBROW'S NURSERIES, INC
DUCK POND NURSERY
DUFFY'S LANDSCAPING
DURHAM FARMS
DUTCH NECK VILLAGE INC.
DUTCH VALLEY TREE FARM
E & E LANDSCAPING
E & R NURSERY
E.C. HUFNAGEL LANDSCP
E.C.M. LANDSCAPING, INC.
EAISE LANDSCAPING INC.
EARTH TONES GREENHOUSE
EAST COAST LANDSCP
EAST GATE FARMS
EASTERN LANDSCAPE
EASTERN SHORE
EASTERN SHORE LANDSCP
EDEN FARMS, LLC
EDGAR JOYCE NURSERY
EDNIE FLOWER BULB INC.
EDWARDS TREE FARM
EISELE'S NURSERY & GARDEN
EISNER'S NURSERY, LLC
ELITE LANDSCAPING
EMELAR FARMS
EMERALD ACRES NURSERY
ENDICOTT LANDSCAPING,
ENGLISH NURSERY
ERCOLANO PRODUCE &
ERIC'S NURSERY & GARDEN
ERNEST STOKES NURSERY
ESSINGER & SONS
EVERGREEN FARM
EVERGREEN FARM & NURSERY
EVER-GREEN LAWN SERVICE,
EVER-GREEN PLANTSCAPES
EVERSWICK NURSERY
EVERYTHING GROWS INC.
EWING FARMS

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

366 OLD FORKS RD.

725 LINCOLN ROAD

30 GATE ROAD

P.0. BOX 8

P.O. BOX 223, TODD AVE.
705 WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD
100 WEST MAIN ST.

100 NIXON LN.

831 SPRINGFIELD AVE.

251 W. NORTHFIELD RD.

121 OLD MILL RD.

129 EAST ATLANTIC AVE.

363 SEABREEZE

200 CUBBY HOLLOW RD.

PO BOX 128

160 FRIENDSHIP RD.

695 CO. RD 513

125 W. BROAD AVE, SUITE 21
109 ALEXANDER AVE.

PO BOX 1058

85 LEBANON ROAD

133 PROSPECT ST.

810 PERRINEVILLE RD.

50 VANDERVEER RD.

P.O. BOX 215

204 SWEETMAN'S LANE

1665 UNION VALLEY RD.

111 COLEMAN RD.

37 FREDON-MARKSBORO RD.
338 JACOBSTOWN-COOKSTOWN
232 ORADELL AVE.

226 MAHWAH RD.

8 PINEVIEW AVENUE

7 MILL RD.

53 HOFFMAN RD.

22 E. DAWES AVE.

510 WATTSONMILL RD.

PO BOX 358

528 MOUNT LAUREL RD.

35 PEONY STREET

266 S. MAIN ST.

385 FORKED NECK RD.

49 COLLINGSTOWN RD.

PO BOX 802

70 RTE 33

131 GREENDELL RD.

610 CHESTERFIELD-ARNEYTOWN
1003 YE GREATE ST, PO BOX 172

HAMMONTON
MULLICA HILL
TABERNACLE
FRANKLINVILLE
PEAPACK
JACKSON
BOUND BROOK
EDISON
CRANFORD
LIVINGSTON
GREENWICH
AUDUBON
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
CHANGEWATER
CRANBURY
PITTSTOWN
NORTH BERGEN
UPPER MONTCLAIR
MONROEVILLE
BRIDGETON
MIDLAND PARK
PERRINEVILLE
FREEHOLD
LEEDS POINT
ENGLISHTOWN
WEST MILFORD
ELMER
FREDON
WRIGHTSTOWN
PARAMUS
MAHWAH
BERLIN
MANALAPAN
MONROE TWP.
SOMERS POINT
ELMER
ANNANDALE
MT. LAUREL
BROWNS MILLS
BARNEGAT
SHAMONG
BARNEGAT

MT. LAUREL
FREEHOLD
NEWTON
CHESTERFIELD
GREENWICH

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08037
08062
08088
08322
07977
08527
08805
08837
07016
07039
08323
08106
08302
08302
07831
08512
08867
07047
07043
08343
08302
07432
08535
07728
08220
07726
07480
08318
07860
08562
07652
07430
08009
07726
08831
08244
08318
08801
08054
08015
08005
08088
08005
08054
07728
07860
08515
08323

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 006539 12/31/2009
DEALER 007095 12/31/2009
DEALER 003986 12/31/2009
DEALER 002982 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005225 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005750 12/31/2009
DEALER 007131 12/31/2009
DEALER 006173 12/31/2009
DEALER 005396 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000929 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006059 12/31/2009
DEALER 003988 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006552 12/31/2009
DEALER 005821 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005172 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001295 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001115 12/31/2009
DEALER 004154 12/31/2009
DEALER 006157 12/31/2009
DEALER 004164 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006593 12/31/2009
DEALER 004912 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006548 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004084 12/31/2009
DEALER 004530 12/31/2009
DEALER 004593 12/31/2009
DEALER 005253 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000852 12/31/2009
DEALER 003170 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006602 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000485 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005938 12/31/2009
DEALER 007522 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000885 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001467 12/31/2009
DEALER 004249 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006177 12/31/2009
DEALER 006364 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004128 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007327 12/31/2009
DEALER 003732 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005021 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000127 12/31/2009
DEALER 004144 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000102 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005562 12/31/2009
DEALER 006813 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007395 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
EXCELL MAINTENANCE SRVS,
EXLEY'S COUNTRY LANE
EXPERT LANDSCAPE
F & F NURSERIES
F & G NURSERY
F & V LANDSCAPING
F.P. LEBERTE LANDSCAPING
FAIR ACRES FARM, INC.
FAIRFIELD HOME & GARDEN
FAIRWEATHER GARDENS
FAMA'S NURSERY AND
FARMER AL'S MARKET &
FARMER FRANK'S FARM MARKET
FARMSIDE LANDSCAPE &
FAZZIO GARDEN CENTER
FEASTER'S NURSERY
FERENCI JR., LOU
FERNBROOK NURSERY INC.
FERRARA'S LANDSCAPE &
FERRERA GARDEN CENTER
FERRUCCI & SON A NURSERY
FERRUCCI LAWN & GARDEN
FIRST BORN INC.

FISHER TREE FARM

FISHERS RIVERVIEW

FLAGG'S GARDEN CTR &
FLORALSCAPES

FLORENCE LANDSCAPING SER.
FLOWERLAND GROWERS LLC
FLYING FEATHER FARM
FOLIAGE & CACTUS LTD.
FORCELLATI BROS NURSERIES
FORD FLOWER SHOP
FOREVER GREEN
FOREVERGREEN TREE FARM
FORMISANO FARMS INC

FOUR OAKS NURSERY

FOUR SEASONS GREENERY
FOUR SEASONS LANDSCAPE
FOUR SEASONS NURSERY
FOUR SEASONS NURSERY &
FOX FLOWER FARM

FOX RUN NURSERY

FOX VALLEY FARM

FOXCHASE FARM

FOXGLOVE FARM

FRANZ FUERTGES LANDSCP. &
FRED SCHMID LANDSCAPING,

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

2250 U.S. 322

1535 TANYARD RD.

120 LOCKTOWN-FLEMINGTON RD.
23 ROBERTS RD.

21 MIDDLETOWN - LINCROFT RD.
1611 EAST ELIZABETH AVENUE
398 E. MAIN ST.

1343 RT 23

445 RT. 46

PO BOX 330

1613 HIGHWAY 27

387 BUCKELEW AVE.

165 MANTUA RD.

12 KUPERUS LANE

541 BRIDGETON PIKE

231 CENTER RD.

95 HOLMES MILL RD.

PO BOX 228

6 SANDRA RD.

380 SPRINGFIELD AVE.

1415 PINEY HOLLOW RD.
ROUTE 40, P.O. BOX 133

7616 MAPLE AVE.

461 FAIRTON-MILLVILLE RD.
758 1/2 RIVER ROAD

4320 BRIDGEBORO RD.

3185 BORDENTOWN AVENUE
72 FAYETTE ST., PO BOX 1128
568 COUNTY RT. 519

347 BRIDGEBORO RD.

509 NEWTONS CORNER RD.
691 RIVERVALE RD.

256 N. VIRGINIA AVENUE

99 PARK AVE.

834 LEBANON RD.

PLYMOUTH RD. RD2

638 SQUANKUM-YELLOW BROOK
RT. 22E, PO BOX 346

4 AVENUE D

PO BOX 121

299 WOODWARD RD.

13 EDGEBROOK LANE

80 FRIESBURG RD.

P.O. BOX 217

669 BRIDGETON AVE.

1346 WILLIAMSTWN FRNKLINVILLE
109 FORD RD.

30 ISLAND VIEW TERR.

WOOLWICH TWP.

SEWELL
FLEMINGTON
HOLMDEL
LINCROFT
LINDEN
MARLTON
SUSSEX
FAIRFIELD
GREENWICH
SOMERSET
MONROE TWP.
MT. ROYAL
WANTAGE
MULLICA HILL
ELMER

CREAM RIDGE
BORDENTOWN
RINGOES
WESTFIELD
NEWFIELD
LANDISVILLE
PENNSAUKEN
BRIDGETON
WEST TRENTON
MOORESTOWN
PARLIN

PERTH AMBOY
BELVIDERE
MOORESTOWN
HOWELL
RIVER VALE
CARNEYS POINT
OLD BRIDGE
MILLVILLE
BUENA
FARMINGDALE
WHITEHOUSE
MONROE TWP.
FRANKLINVILLE
ENGLISHTOWN
MONSEY
ELMER
PERRINEVILLE
BRIDGETON
WILLIAMSTOWN
DENVILLE
SEAVILLE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08085
08080
08822
07733
07738
07036
08053
07461
07004
08323
08873
08831
08061
07461
08062
08318
08514
08505
08551
07090
08344
08326
08109
08302
08628
08057
08859
08862
07832
08057
07731
07675
08069
08857
08332
08310
07727
08888
08831
08322
07726
10952
08318
08535
08302
08094
07834
08230

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 006520 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000984 12/31/2009
DEALER 007359 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000555 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001383 12/31/2009
DEALER 007389 12/31/2009
DEALER 003994 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005921 12/31/2009
DEALER 002945 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001514 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000522 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001483 12/31/2009
DEALER 004170 12/31/2009
DEALER 006758 12/31/2009
DEALER 004953 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001349 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000391 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000998 12/31/2009
DEALER 007200 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001095 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000726 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003997 12/31/2009
DEALER 006114 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006156 12/31/2009
DEALER 006617 12/31/2009
DEALER 000982 12/31/2009
DEALER 007214 12/31/2009
DEALER 004493 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007752 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004417 12/31/2009
DEALER 002968 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000439 12/31/2009
DEALER 007733 12/31/2009
DEALER 005145 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006361 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000014 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007950 12/31/2009
DEALER 003194 12/31/2009
DEALER 007382 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007266 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000471 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007268 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001359 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004762 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006217 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007419 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000648 12/31/2009
DEALER 005625 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

FRED SOLINGER LANDSCAPER

FREEHOLD GROUNDS
FULL MOON FARMS
FUTURESCAPE INC.

G & G LANDSCAPING

G & L LAWN SERVICE, INC.
G & R LANDSCAPING T/A A

G S FARMS

G.H. SWEETIN INC.
GALAXY GARDENS
GALLE, VINCENT

GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE

GALLOWAY NURSERY

GANGEMI LANDSCAPING &
GARDEN CREST Il LANDSCAPING
GARDEN GREENHOUSE &
GARDEN OAKS GARDEN CENTER

GARDEN OUTLET

GARDEN ROAD GREENHOUSE
GARDEN STATE AQUATIC
GARDEN STATE BULB CO.
GARDEN STATE GROUNDS

GARDEN STATE

GARDEN STATE GROWERS
GARDEN STATE LANDSCAPES,
GARDEN STATE NURSERY, LLC
GARDENS-OF-THE-WORLD, INC.
GARRISON'S NURSERY INC.
GARY'S LAWN SERVICE
GASKO'S FAMILY FARM
GENE'S FARM & GARDEN
GERBER'S GREENHOUSES &
GIALANELA EVERGREEN &
GILL'S LANDSCAPING, INC.
GLEN SUMMIT NURSERIES INC.
GLENN POND NURSERY
GLENWILD GARDENS, INC.
GLENWOOD NURSERY
GLOBAL AG ASSOCIATES, INC.
GODLEWSKY LANDSCAPE/UGI
GOLD COAST LANDSC & IRRIG,
GOLD MEDAL NURSERIES
GOLDEN OAKS NURSERY

GORRELL BROS
GOWER NURSERIES

GRANATAS CHRISTMAS TREE
GRANATO'S NURSERY FARM
GRANNY'S GREENHOUSE &

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

71 HUNTER RD.

29 IRON ORE ROAD

1195 WASHINGTON VALLEY RD.
1243 VICTOR AVE.

24059 W. MAIN ST. SUITE D
P.O. BOX 756

P.0. BOX 688

P.0. BOX 210

P.0. BOX 690

223 WOODCLIFF AVE.

2526 WEST MAIN ST.

P.O. BOX 485, 322 S PITNEY RD.
1121 ALOE ST.

204 BRIDGETON PIKE

P.O. BOX 1274

1919 RT. 9 NORTH

1921 ROUTE 22 WEST

562 GREENMAN AVENUE

402 GARDEN RD.

335 QUINTON HANCOCK'S BRIDGE
2720 INDUSTRIAL WAY

740 WOODLAWN AVENUE

P.O. BOX 597

99 LOCUST GROVE RD.

P.O. BOX 96

438 CHESTERFIELD-JACOBSTOWN
58 WHITEHALL RD, PO BOX 1130
471 SEABREEZE ROAD

2400 N. WEST AVE.

112 FEDERAL RD.

7317 BLACK HORSE PIKE

792 HERITAGE RD.

PO BOX 326, EVERETT RD.

P.0. BOX 428

PO BOX 209

580 BERDAN AVE.

104 GLENWILD AVE.

1655 U.S. HWY 9

2650 W. MARKET STREET

194 ALPHANO ROAD

PO BOX 2039

5873 SOUND AVENUE

456 OLD COHANSEY RD.

952 HARDING HWY

384 EAYRESTOWN RD.

312 NAUGHRIGHT RD.

P.0. BOX 114

41 SOUTH WADE BLVD.

LINCOLN PARK
MILLSTONE
BRIDGEWATER
UNION
COLUMBUS
FARMINGDALE
OAKHURST
FARMINGDALE
CHATHAM BORO
WOODCLIFF LAKE
MILLVILLE
ABSECON

EGG HARBOR
MULLICA HILL
MARLTON
CLERMONT
BOUND BROOK
BRIDGETON
PITTSGROVE
SALEM
VINELAND
HAMMONTON
LONG VALLEY
PITTSTOWN
MARTINSVILLE
CHESTERFIELD
ANDOVER
BRIDGETON
VINELAND
MONROE TOWNSHIP
MAYS LANDING
SEWELL
LINCROFT
MULLICA HILL
PITTSTOWN
WAYNE
BLOOMINGDALE
OLD BRIDGE
YORK

GREAT MEADOWS
OCEAN CITY
RIVERHEAD
BRIDGETON
NEWFIELD
SOUTHAMPTON
LONG VALLEY
MANTUA
MILLVILLE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07035
08535
08807
07083
08022
07727
07755
07727
07928
07677
08332
08201
08215
08062
08053
08210
08805
08302
08318
08079
08360
08037
07853
08867
08836
08515
07821
08302
08360
08831
08330
08080
07738
08062
08867
07470
07403
08857
17404
07838
08226
11901
08302
08344
08088
07853
08051
08332

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 005830 12/31/2009
DEALER 004237 12/31/2009
DEALER 004930 12/31/2009
DEALER 005142 12/31/2009
DEALER 004554 12/31/2009
DEALER 004205 12/31/2009
DEALER 007226 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007949 12/31/2009
DEALER 006556 12/31/2009
DEALER 005228 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004640 12/31/2009
DEALER 006729 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001195 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001548 12/31/2009
DEALER 005673 12/31/2009
DEALER 003085 12/31/2009
DEALER 003635 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006968 12/31/2009
DEALER 005125 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006264 12/31/2009
DEALER 006172 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007921 12/31/2009
DEALER 007876 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001577 12/31/2009
DEALER 007345 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007171 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000691 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000504 12/31/2009
DEALER 004436 12/31/2009
DEALER 005218 12/31/2009
DEALER 003121 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001549 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003768 12/31/2009
DEALER 005687 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000826 12/31/2009
DEALER 003722 12/31/2009
DEALER 003094 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001249 12/31/2009
DEALER 006444 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007279 12/31/2009
DEALER 003910 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007077 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005754 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001492 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001533 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001147 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001561 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004386 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
GRASS MASTERS, INC.
GRASSO GARDEN CENTER
GRASSO LANDSCAPING INC.
GREAT NORTHERN PLANT CO.
GREATER NEWARK
GREATSWAMP GREENHOUSES
GREEN ACRES NURSERY
GREEN BLADE LANDSCAPING
GREEN EARTH LANDSCAPING &
GREEN GIANT NURSERY
GREEN LANE OF SOUTH
GREEN LAWN SPRINKLER
GREEN LEA, INC.

GREEN MAPLE LANDSCAPING,
GREEN OASIS FARM

GREEN PIECE LANDSCAPING
GREEN PLANET INC.

GREEN THUMB GARDEN CENTER
GREEN THUMB GARDENS
GREEN THUMB SERVICES
GREEN TOUCH NURSERY
GREENLAND LANDSCAPE CO.
GREENLEAVES

GREENTREE GARDEN CENTER
GREENWOOD LANDSCAPING
GREENWOOD NURSERY
GREENWOOD NURSERY
GRIFFIN, W.V. NURSERIES INC.
GRINKEVICH LAWN &

GROFF'S MILL POND NURSERIES
GRO-RITE GREENHOUSE
GROWING CONCERN, INC.
GROWING WORLD
GUARANTEED LANDSCAPING
GUNDERSEN NURSERY
GWAZDACZ NURSERY

H & J NURSERIES INC.

HABIAK TREE FARM
HAGAN-ROSSI FLORIST & GRD
HAINES FARM & GARDEN
HAINES LANDSCAPE SERVICE
HAINES TREE FARM

HALKA NURSERIES, INC.
HALL'S GARDEN CENTER
HAMILTON FARMS

HAMMETT'S LDSCPG & GARDEN
HANDS PATIO & GARDEN
HARDY NURSERIES

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

P.O. BOX 585

77 FARRINGTON RD.
1411 ALICIA DRIVE

3680 GENOA AVENUE
977 BROAD ST. FLOOR 8
553 NEW VERNON RD.
560 COLTS NECK RD.

48 PARK AVE.

11 SKYLINE DRIVE

435 MIDDLE RD.

251 AURA ROAD

12 EWAN TERRACE

204 RT. 73

30 RAVINE AVENUE

409 BENNETTS LANE
265 OAK GROVE ROAD
1022 MONROEVILLE RD.
3750 WHITEHORSE PIKE
P.O. BOX 320

1910 4TH ST.

191 ASBURY RD.

396 FOREST AVE.

PO BOX 358 RT. 629

40 MARY JEANNE LN.
P.O. BOX 271

192 ROUTE 545

128 SOQY RD.

8 ELIZABETH AVE.

341 UNION HILL RD.
1350 N. DELSEA DR.

30 HILLVIEW RD.

P.O. BOX 579

149 ATLANTIS AVE.

P.O. BOX 646, KINGS HWY EAST
237 RT. 54

40 MORIAS AVE.

1009 OLD YORK RD.

23 RICHFORD RD.

1118 BURLINGTON AVE.
PO BOX 1, ROUTE 130
124 HURFFVILLE GRENLOCH RD.
6 CORONET TERR.

240 SWEETSMANS LANE
700 SPRINGFIELD AVE.
130 OLD DENVILLE RD.
425 S. MAIN ST.

300 RT. 9 SOUTH

263 PENNINGTON-ROCKY HILL RD.

LUMBERTON
MATAWAN

WALL

VINELAND
NEWARK
GILLETTE
FARMINGDALE
MAPLEWOOD
MONTVILLE
HAMMONTON
MULLICA HILL
VINELAND
VOORHEES
CALDWELL
SOMERSET
PITTSTOWN
MULLICA HILL
HAMMONTON
PORT REPUBLIC
NORTH BRUNSWICK
FARMINGDALE
PARAMUS
NEWPORT
MANAHAWKIN
SERGEANTSVILLE
COLUMBUS
TABERNACLE
EAST BRUNSWICK
MANALAPAN
PITMAN

LINCOLN PARK
CRANBURY
MANAHAWKIN
MIDDLETOWN
BUENA

MILLVILLE
HIGHTSTOWN
KENDALL PARK
DELANCO
PALMYRA
SEWELL
BURLINGTON
MILLSTONE TWP.
BERKELEY HGHTS
BOONTON TWP.
FORKED RIVER
LTL EGG HARBOR
PENNINGTON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08048
07747
07719
08361
07102
07933
07727
07040
07045
08037
08062
08360
08043
07006
08873
08867
08062
08037
08241
08902
07727
07652
08345
08050
08557
08022
08088
08816
07726
08071
07035
08512
08050
07748
08310
08332
08520
08824
08075
08065
08080
08016
08535
07922
07005
08731
08087
08534

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 007210 12/31/2009
DEALER 004480 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004581 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000036 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007452 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001193 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005816 12/31/2009
DEALER 004759 12/31/2009
DEALER 004518 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004416 12/31/2009
DEALER 001563 12/31/2009
DEALER 004141 12/31/2009
DEALER 003012 12/31/2009
DEALER 006633 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004008 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007865 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006311 12/31/2009
DEALER 007512 12/31/2009
DEALER 002896 12/31/2009
DEALER 004009 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003779 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000328 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004330 12/31/2009
DEALER 005124 12/31/2009
DEALER 004011 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001538 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000026 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000543 12/31/2009
DEALER 003822 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000320 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000905 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007082 12/31/2009
DEALER 004588 12/31/2009
DEALER 005756 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005407 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001104 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006161 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007087 12/31/2009
DEALER 004344 12/31/2009
DEALER 002906 12/31/2009
DEALER 005653 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004761 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000886 12/31/2009
DEALER 003078 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005195 12/31/2009
DEALER 005794 12/31/2009
DEALER 005429 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000229 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
HARMONY GREENHOUSESES,
HARMONY VALLEY NURSERY
HARRIS FARMS AND NURSERY
HARRY AND DAVID
HARTFORD GARDENS
HEAVEN HILL FARM
HEIRLOOM BLOOMS
HELEN LYONS, LLC
HENDRICKSON HILL NURSERY
HERBERT'S GARDEN GROVE
HERB'S SHAMROCK
HERITAGE STATION
HERMANSKI, JOHN
HEROLD'S FARM
HEROLD'S LANDSCAPING, LLC
HERTZOG ASSOCIATES LTD.
HEWSON LANDSCAPE INC.
HICKORY NUT LANDSCAPING
HIDDEN ACRES FARM
HIDDEN ACRES NURSERY
HIDDEN LAKE NURSERY
HIDDEN PINES NURSERY
HIDDEN VALLEY NURSERY,
HIGH HOPE GREENHOUSES
HIGH LINE FARM NURSERY
HIGH RIDGE FARMS/TREES
HIGHLAND NURSERY
HILDEBRANT'S NURSERIES
HILL LANDSCAPING
HILLCREST FARMS
HILLCREST FARMS INC.
HILLHOUSE NURSERY
HOAGLAND'S LANDSCAPE &
HOFFMAN, L. G.

HOGBIN LANDSCAPE
HOLLOWPOINT NURSERY
HOLLY ACRES NURSERY
HOLLY BROOK FARMS
HOLLYFIELD NURSERY &
HOLMAK GREENHOUSES
HOLMDEL FARMS INC.
HOLMDEL GARDEN CENTER
HOLMDEL NURSERIES
HOMESTEAD FARMS
HOMESTEAD NURSERY
HOMESTEAD NURSERY
HOPEWELL NURSERY INC.

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY

CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

496 WILLIAM STREET

PO BOX 92

135 COLEMAN RD.

P.O. BOX 712

272 HARTFORD RD.

451 RT 94

P.0. BOX 458

279 RUDETOWN RD, BOX 1093
44 WYGANT RD.

250 ROUTE 50

3325 CORNUCOPIA AVENUE
480 MULLICA HILL RD, PO BOX 26
220 WEST GREYSTONE RD.
909 PROSPECT ST.

312 FLANDERS-NETCONG

43 STOMPF TAVERN RD.

601 NORTH AVENUE

P.0. BOX 89

321 FAIRFIELD RD.

516 LOCUST RD.

163 DAVIS STATION RD.

170 HEYERS MILL RD.

12 FEDERAL TWIST RD.

230 PENNSVILLE-PEDRICKTOWN
701 BIG OAK RD.

172 DAVIS STATION RD.

230 MASKELLS MILL RD.

BOX 52

206 KINGWOOD LOCKTOWN RD.
123 THIES RD.

377 BLOOMFIELD AVE.

90 KRESSON-GIBBSBORO RD.
315 EDINBURG ROAD

276 MARLBORO RD.

2017 LAKESIDE DRIVE

346 PINEY LANE

532 KEYON AVENUE

2023 RT. 35

221 SOUTHFIELD RD., RD1
443 RT. 539

832 HOLMDEL RD.

470 RED HILL RD.

110 MAIN ST.

P.O. BOX 139

302 NORTH PEMBERTON RD.
141 RICHARDS RD.

54 HARMONY RD.

HORIZON LANDSCAPE COMPANY 411 WEST MAIN STREET

7/31/09

PISCATAWAY
DEERFIELD
ELMER
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
VERNON
QUAKERTOWN
MCAFEE
CREAM RIDGE
WOODBINE
VINELAND
RICHWOOD
OLD BRIDGE
GLEN ROCK
FLANDERS
STOCKTON
PLAINFIELD
NATIONAL PARK
FREEHOLD
FLEMINGTON
CREAM RIDGE
COLTS NECK
STOCKTON
PEDRICKTOWN
BRIDGETON
CREAM RIDGE
SALEM
OLDWICK
STOCKTON
SEWELL
VERONA
VOORHEES
MERCERVILLE
BRIDGETON
WILLIAMSTOWN
NEWFIELD
BRIDGETON
WALL

WEST WINDSOR
CREAM RIDGE
HOLMDEL
MIDDLETOWN
HOLMDEL
CRANBURY
PEMBERTON
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
WYCKOFF

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
OR
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08855
08313
08318
97501
08055
07462
08868
07428
08514
08270
08361
08074
08857
07452
07836
08559
07060
08063
07728
08822
08514
07722
08559
08067
08302
08514
08079
08858
08559
08080
07044
08043
08619
08302
08094
08344
08302
07719
08550
08514
07733
07748
07733
08512
08068
08302
08302
07481

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 000004 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000459 12/31/2009
DEALER 007659 12/31/2009
DEALER 006229 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005245 12/31/2009
DEALER 007055 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007720 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007470 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004775 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003045 12/31/2009
DEALER 005014 12/31/2009
DEALER 007106 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007220 12/31/2009
DEALER 003103 12/31/2009
DEALER 005757 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004117 12/31/2009
DEALER 005284 12/31/2009
DEALER 005598 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005781 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001077 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000941 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001158 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000888 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001384 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001449 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001165 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007497 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000524 12/31/2009
DEALER 007269 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000814 12/31/2009
DEALER 002921 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000187 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000423 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001071 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000812 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007920 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007887 12/31/2009
DEALER 003157 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001314 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005217 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000557 12/31/2009
DEALER 007526 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000103 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007239 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000920 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001518 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001393 12/31/2009
DEALER 007877 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
HOWARD H UHLAND'S
HUBERT LANDSCAPING
HUDSON FARMERS MARKET
HUNTERDON CO. SOIL CONS.
HUNTERDON SOMERSET
HUNTER'S FORGE NURSERY
HURLEY'S LNDS./WATERFORD
HYMER'S NURSERY
I AND G FARMS, INC.
IADEVAIA, THOMAS
ICHIBAN BONSAI
IL CONTADINO, INC.
IMPERIAL LANDSCAPING
IMPROVED PROPERTY
INDIAN MILLS NURSERY, INC.
INGEMI'S NURSERY
INTEGRITY PROPAGATION, LLC
INTERNATIONAL BULB CO., INC.
IRIS HILL NURSERY

IRRESISTIBLE AQUATIC DESIGNS

IVY ACRES

J & J FAMILY GREENHOUSE

J & J HARDWARE

J & M GROWERS

J & M LANDSCAPING

J BEAL

J&M PLANT & WICKER IMPORTS
J&N LANDSCAPING

J&S HOME & GARDEN

J. BUCCI LANDSCAPE &

J. CUGLIOTTA

J. EDWARD NURSERY

J. VERKADE NURSERY
J.F.EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC.
JACK'S GREENHOUSE & FARM
JAH'S CREATION

JALMA FARMS

JAMES PARKER & SON, INC.
JAY'S LANDSCAPING

JEFF SANGILLO

JEFFWAY DBA RARITAN
JENNINGS JR., FORREST
JENSEN FARM NURSERY
JERSEY ASPARAGUS FARMS,
JERSEY GREEN NURSERY
JERSEY PINES LANDSCAPING &
JERSEY PRIDE FARMS

JIM K

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

11 RANDOLPH ROAD

P.O. BOX 292

3437 KENNEDY BLVD.

687 PITTSTOWN RD, SUITE 1
P.O. BOX 1036

PO BOX 148, 2420 STATE RT 57
617 OLD WHITEHORSE PIKE
15 ROBERTS AVE.

150 WHITESVILLE RD.

232 RHODE HALL RD.

42 TRAYMORE RD.

1 BRYCE RD.

134 CLOSTER DOCK RD.

PO BOX 1287

351 KRESSON RD.

15TH ST & 2ND RD.

1 SPEEDWELL ROAD

5 WORTENDYKE AVE., BOX 545
83 STRICKLAND RD.

1366 EAST OAK ROAD

1675 EDWARDS AVENUE
983 MAXIM AVE.

100 ARK RD.

1214 RT. 70

1491 DEER PATH

406 MASKELLS MILL ROAD
201 MAIN ST.

960 NUGENTOWN RD.

BOX 129, SHILOH PIKE

1130 FAIRVIEW ST.

1982 RT. 206

528 GREENWICH ROAD

43 BLOOMSBURY RD.

352 W. VALLEY BROOK RD.
10 WOOSAMONSA RD.

4045 SPRUCE AVE.

2424 ROUTE 9

36 BANK ST.

P.O. BOX 175

58 IRON ORE ROAD

77 THOMPSON ST, PO BOX 116
426 OAK SHADE RD.

429 ROUTE 31

105 PORCHTOWN RD.

53 GEORGIA TAVERN RD.
14 HORSESHOE DR.

1595 PINEY HOLLOW RD.
415 MONMOUTH RD.

BRIDGETON
PITTSTOWN
JERSEY CITY
FRENCHTOWN
FLEMINGTON
STEWARTSVILLE
ATCO
BRIDGETON
JACKSON
JAMESBURG
FREEHOLD
VOORHEES
CLOSTER
HIGHTSTOWN
CHERRY HILL
HAMMONTON
CHATSWORTH
MONTVALE
FREEHOLD
VINELAND
BAITING HOLLOW
MILLVILLE

MT. LAUREL
WHITING
MOUNTAINSIDE
SALEM
MADISON
LITTLE EGG HAR.
BRIDGETON
DELRAN
SOUTHAMPTON
BRIDGETON
ASBURY
CALIFON
HOPEWELL

EGG HARBOR TWP.

OCEAN VIEW
MIDLAND PARK
RIVERSIDE
MANALAPAN
RARITAN
INDIAN MILLS
OXFORD
PITTSGROVE
FARMINGDALE
VOORHEES
NEWFIELD
JACKSON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08302
08867
07307
08825
08822
08886
08004
08302
08527
08831
07728
08043
07624
08520
08034
08037
08019
07645
07728
08360
11933
08332
08054
08759
07092
08079
07940
08087
08302
08075
08088
08302
08802
07830
08534
08232
08230
07432
08075
07726
08869
08088
07863
08318
07727
08043
08344
08527

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 000461 12/31/2009
DEALER 007155 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007228 12/31/2009
DEALER 004918 12/31/2009
DEALER 004915 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003905 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006210 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005201 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003203 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000544 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000248 12/31/2009
DEALER 004174 12/31/2009
DEALER 004519 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006125 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000602 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001568 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007759 12/31/2009
DEALER 002993 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001220 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007799 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006279 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004618 12/31/2009
DEALER 003664 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007727 12/31/2009
DEALER 007408 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007006 12/31/2009
DEALER 003029 12/31/2009
DEALER 003592 12/31/2009
DEALER 003108 12/31/2009
DEALER 005610 12/31/2009
NURSERY 002969 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007898 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000169 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005605 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007328 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004951 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007908 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000449 12/31/2009
DEALER 007162 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006416 12/31/2009
DEALER 006498 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000293 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007751 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001329 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005910 12/31/2009
DEALER 004767 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004832 12/31/2009
DEALER 005100 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

JIM PALUMBO LANDSCAPING
JIM'S LAWN & GARDEN INC.
JIM'S TREE FARM

JJ LAWN LDSCPING MAINT. INC
JK MATTHEWS NURSERY, LLC
JMJ FARM/J'S GARDEN SPOT,
JML LANDSCAPING, INC.
JODY VACCARELLA, INC.
JOE'S LANDSCAPE &

JOHN A. RODIO LAWN SER &
JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES
JOHN KOHUT 111&SON

JOHN OBER

JOHN'S GARDEN CENTER
JOHN'S LAWN SER. &
JOHNSON FARMS

JOHNSON LANDSCAPING
JOHNSON'S CORNER FARM
JONES NURSERY

JOSEPH LOMBARDI

JOSEPH'S LANDSCAP. & LAWN
K & S LANDSCAPE

K & W NURSERY

KAISER LANDSCAPING INC.
KALE'S NURSERY & LANDSCP
KANE WOOD FUEL, L.L.C.
KAUFFMAN, CHARLES
KEEGAN'S LANDSCAPING, LLC
KELMAR NURSERY

KEN MARTIN LANDSCAPING
KEN NEWMAN

KEN SOUTHARD LANDSCAPING
KENLIN TREE FARM

KEN'S QUALITY LANDSCAPING
KESSEL'S NURSERY, LLC
KIEFER LANDSCAPES INC.
KIM SHELL NURSERY
KIMBALL LANDSCAPE
KINGWOOD GARDEN
KINGWOOD TABLE-TOP TREES
KINKLER LAWN SERVICE
KIRKSIDE FARM

KITTINGER'S NURSERY INC.

KLINE BROS LDSCPG CTR EAST
KLINE'S LANDSCAPING & DESIGN

KMART CORPORATION
KORDUS' NURSERY
KRASOWSKI'S GREEN LEAF

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

674 COUNTY RD 513
RIVER RD.

1131 RAILROAD AVE.

51 GLADYS AVE, 2ND FLOOR
P.O. BOX 379

2039 HWY 88E.

P.0. BOX 306

1343 ROUTE 34

21 WOODWARD DRIVE

8 GOLF DRIVE

1301 EAST 9TH ST, SUITE 1300
12 MCCAFFERY LANE
245 AUBURN RD.

2850 RT 23 S

12 ASTER COURT

PO BOX 65

35 STILES RD.

141 CHURCH RD.

4223 S. BLACKHORE PIKE
634 MT. HOPE AVE.

1281 GLASSBORO RD.
168 OAK GLEN RD.

1827 FAIRTON RD.

222 WILSON RD.

133 CARTER RD.

512 CEDAR AVENUE

93 SQUANKUM-YELLOWBROOK RD.

87 RIDGEDALE AVENUE
255 WEST MILL RD.

710 LINCOLN AVE.

135 N. PRAGUE AVE.
P.O. BOX 408

21 HARTFORD RD.

307 PINE AVE.

49 PINYARD RD.

47 W BROAD ST, STUDIO D
404 BIG OAK RD.

56 LYONSVILLE ROAD
937 STATE HWY 12

25 FITZER ROAD

P.0. BOX 62

214 COUNTY ROUTE 661
171 LEE AVE.

248 WEST 15TH STREET
PO BOX 355

3333 BEVERLY RD/B2 113A
1015 CRANBURY RD.
2193 BLACKHORSE PIKE

PITTSTOWN
DELRAN
EDGEWATER PARK
MANVILLE
WINDSOR
BRICKTOWN
NESHANIC STA.
ABERDEEN
BELLE MEAD
HAMMONTON
CLEVELAND
BOONTON
PILESGROVE
NEWFOUNDLAND
DELRAN
DEERFIELD
WARREN
MEDFORD
WILLIAMSTOWN
WHARTON
WILLIAMSTOWN
HOWELL
MILLVILLE
SOMERSET
PRINCETON
PITMAN
FARMINGDALE
MADISON

LONG VALLEY
MAGNOLIA

EGG HARBOR
MARMORA
DELRAN

EGG HARBOR TWP.
MONROEVILLE
HOPWELL
BRIDGETON
BOONTON TWP.
FRENCHTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
BARRINGTON
JOHNSONBURG
PENNSVILLE
SHIP BOTTOM
BARNEGAT LIGHT
HOFFMAN ESTATES
JAMESBURG
WILLIAMSTOWN

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

08867
08075
08010
08835
08691
08724
08853
07747
08502
08037
44114
07005
08098
07435
08075
08313
07059
08055
08094
07885
08094
07731
08332
08873
08540
08071
07727
07940
07853
08049
08215
08223
08075
08234
08343
08525
08302
07005
08825
08825
08007
07846
08070
08008
08006
60179
08831
08094

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 007116 12/31/2009
DEALER 003043 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006253 12/31/2009
DEALER 007156 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006795 12/31/2009
NURSERY 002934 12/31/2009
DEALER 005456 12/31/2009
DEALER 005684 12/31/2009
DEALER 007127 12/31/2009
DEALER 004169 12/31/2009
DEALER 007487 12/31/2009
DEALER 005828 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005452 12/31/2009
DEALER 006109 12/31/2009
DEALER 004022 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001478 12/31/2009
DEALER 007839 12/31/2009
DEALER 006351 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006214 12/31/2009
DEALER 004443 12/31/2009
DEALER 004447 12/31/2009
DEALER 004325 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001171 12/31/2009
DEALER 004771 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000637 12/31/2009
DEALER 007888 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000315 12/31/2009
DEALER 007864 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004453 12/31/2009
DEALER 005632 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001524 12/31/2009
DEALER 005633 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001462 12/31/2009
DEALER 005573 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000408 12/31/2009
DEALER 006939 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000506 12/31/2009
DEALER 004582 12/31/2009
DEALER 005469 12/31/2009
DEALER 007901 12/31/2009
DEALER 005635 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007892 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000853 12/31/2009
DEALER 006957 12/31/2009
DEALER 006386 12/31/2009
DEALER 003038 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000545 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001387 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

KREMER LANDSCAPE
KRISTOPH, STEVEN
KROGMAN CHRISTMAS TREE
KROWICKI FARM MRKT &
KRYGIER'S NURSERY
KRYGIER'S NURSERY SOUTH
KUBE-PAK

KUHN NURSERY

KUMMERS LANDSCAPE
KUPERUS FARMSIDE GARDENS
KUPPEK LANDSCAPING INC.
KURT WEISS GREENHOUSES
L. D'OTTAVIO NURSERIES LLC
L. GULMI LANDSCAPING

L.T.D. LANDSCAP. & LAWN

LA ROCCO, THOMAS
LAKEDALE NURSERIES INC
LAKELAND LAWN & LANDSCP
LAKESIDE NURSERY
LAMARCA, JAMES
LAMBERTSON'S LANDSCAPING
LAMBERTVILLE'S IRIS PATCH
LAND SCAPES, LLC
LANDCRAFT, INC.

LANDESIGN

LANDESIGN, INC.

LANDEX NURSERY
LANDSCAPE BY DESIGN
LANDSCAPE DYNAMIX INC.
LANDSCAPE GARD. & HEART
LANDSCAPE PERCEPTIONS
LANDSCAPE SERVICES
LANDSCAPES BY LEE GASHLIN
LANDSCAPING BY CRAIG, INC.
LANDSCAPING BY D & G, INC.
LAND-TRENDS LANDSCAPING
LANGES LAWN SERVICE
LANG'S GARDEN MARKET
LANOKA FARMS

LANZA, RICHARD

LANZA'S NURSERY

LARK NURSERY

LAROSA GREENHOUSES
LARRY G. SCANNELLA
LARRY'S LAWN CARE
LATORRE DELSEA HARDWARE
LAUREL OAK GARDEN CENTER
LAWN & GARDEN

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

263 FRIENDSHIP RD.

PO BOX 746

425 FIDLER RD.

862 ROUTE 539

741 CRANBURY RD.

1816, RT 130

194 RT. 526

526 MARLBORO RD.

314 S. MAIN ST.

21 LOOMIS AVE.

P.0. BOX 956

PO BOX 641, 95 MAIN STREET
5559 CHESTNUT AVENUE
546 PLYMOUTH RD.

460 MINEBROOK RD.

936 COLUMBIA HWY

PO BOX 247

231 BERKSHIRE VALLEY RD.
79 EYELAND AVE.

19 HIGGINVILLE RD.

29 RAVINE DR.

5 HUNTER RD.

P.O. BOX 887

33 KAPPUS RD.

98 READINGTON RD.

930 HOOPER AVE.

12 HOWELL RD.

5 FERROUS CT.

PO BOX 40

3316 BAYSHORE RD.

130 RYERSON AVE., SUITE 301
89 COUNTRYSIDE DR.
214 MILL CREEK DRIVE
46 YORKTOWN RD.

104 NOKOMIS TRAIL

695 PLEASANT MILLS ROAD
P.0. BOX 415

NEW RD. & WEST AVE.
PO BOX 157

1100 ELWOOD RD.

1823 NEW BEDFORD RD.
P.0. BOX 128

910 OLD KINGS HIGHWAY
268 CARTER RD.

1995 HOLLAND BROCK RD. WEST

1607 S. DELSEA DR.
199 TOMLINSON MILL RD.
2869 DRIFTWOOD LANE

CRANBURY
ENGLISHTOWN
WOODBINE
NEW EGYPT
JAMESBURG
BURLINGTON
ALLENTOWN
BRIDGETON
ELMER
SUSSEX
PENNINGTON

CENTER MORICHES

VINELAND
HILLSIDE
BERNARDSVILLE
BRIDGETON
SICKLERVILLE
WHARTON
SUCCASUNNA
NESHANIC STA.
MATAWAN
LAMBERTVILLE
SCOTCH PLAINS
MILFORD
WHITEHOUSE
TOMS RIVER
FREEHOLD
CHESTER
MAHWAH

N. CAPE MAY
WAYNE
HACKETTSTOWN
BAYVILLE

E. BRUNSWICK
MEDFORD LAKES
HAMMONTON
PEDRICKTOWN
LINWOOD
MILMAY
HAMMONTON
WALL
ROSEMONT
WOODSTOWN
PRINCETON
BRANCHBURG
VINELAND
MARLTON
VINELAND

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08512
07726
08270
08533
08831
08016
08501
08302
08318
07461
08534
11934
08360
07205
07924
08302
08081
07885
07876
08853
07747
08530
07076
08848
08889
08753
07728
07930
07430
08204
07470
07840
08721
08816
08055
08037
08067
08221
08340
08037
07719
08556
08098
08540
08876
08360
08053
08361

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 005090 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001199 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004657 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006527 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000614 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005675 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000393 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001481 12/31/2009
DEALER 002960 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001028 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005597 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001123 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006641 12/31/2009
DEALER 007388 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001200 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000624 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000501 12/31/2009
DEALER 004499 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000654 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000415 12/31/2009
DEALER 005864 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006054 12/31/2009
DEALER 007400 12/31/2009
DEALER 007157 12/31/2009
DEALER 004027 12/31/2009
DEALER 004029 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003622 12/31/2009
DEALER 005820 12/31/2009
DEALER 007069 12/31/2009
DEALER 004221 12/31/2009
DEALER 004119 12/31/2009
DEALER 004032 12/31/2009
DEALER 004031 12/31/2009
DEALER 007391 12/31/2009
DEALER 004445 12/31/2009
DEALER 005436 12/31/2009
DEALER 005661 12/31/2009
DEALER 003067 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007264 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000762 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000356 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006606 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001426 12/31/2009
DEALER 004909 12/31/2009
DEALER 007360 12/31/2009
DEALER 004599 12/31/2009
DEALER 003586 12/31/2009
DEALER 006338 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
LAWN CARE PLUS
LAWNSTYLES MAINTENANCE
LEDDEN/PALIMENO
LEONBERG NURSERY &
LEVICK NURSERY
LIMBACH'S LANDSCAPING, LLC
LINDA'S FARM STAND
LINWYCK GARDENS
LIPINSKI LAND.& IRRIGATION
LITTLE ACRES FARM MARKET
LITTLE BOB'S LANDSCAPE
LITTLE ORCHARD FARM
LIVE OAK LNDSCP
LIVING LANDSCAPES INC.
LIVING SCULPTURE
LIVINGSTON PARK NURSERY
LOCANDRO, ROGER JR. INC.
LOCKWOOD FARMS
LOCUST GROVE NURSERY
LOEW'S NURSERY, LLC
LOG CABIN NURSERY
LONE WOLF FARM MARKET
LONG FIELDS NURSERY
LONG LANDSCAPE
LONGFORD LANDSCAPES &
LOON MEADOWS NURSERY
LORENZO LANDSCAPES &
LORENZO'S OUTDOOR
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.
LUBOWICKI LANDSCAPE
LUCAS GREENHOUSES
LUPARDI NURSERY, INC.
LUPTON NURSERY
LYN'S GARDEN MARKET, LLC
M & M COUNTRYSIDE
M & M NURSERY
M & R LANDSCAPE & DESIGN
M & R SOIL INVESTIGATIONS, INC
MV FARMS
M W NURSERY & LANDSCAPE
M&D LAWN MAINT. & LANDSCP
MACALLISTER'S NURSERY
MACCHIONE LANDSCAPING
MACKEY'S ORCHARD INC.
MACRIE BROS. BLUEBERRY
MAGIC GARDENS
MAGNOLIA GARDEN VILLAGE
MAIN STREET NURSERY &

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

80 AMBOY AVE.

P.O. BOX 418

102 BLACKWOOD BARNSBORO RD.
PO BOX 535

198 STOW CREEK RD.

31 NOE AVE.

831 RT. 202-206

53 FIVE POINT RD.

100 SHARP ROAD  ATTN:KATHY
238 FEDERAL CITY ROAD

207 EAST ATLANTIC AVENUE

21 BORDENTOWN CHESTERFIELD
2 LAKEVIEW AVENUE

229 RT.9

33 BRIANS CIRCLE

1036 HOW LANE

186 SANDY RIDGE MOUNT AIRY RD
35 RT. 206, P.O. BOX 834

31 MT. ROAD

20 CAKE RD.

308 WILLIS ROAD

P.O. BOX 125

39 CRANBURY NECK RD.

385 COLTS NECK RD.

299 WHITEHEAD RD, 2ND FLOOR#2
284 SHILOH ROAD

111 CHRISTIE AVENUE

1627 ENGLISHTOWN RD.

TAX DEPARTMENT PO BOX 1000
P.0. BOX 134

214 WHIG LANE RD.

75 BLANCH AVE.

194 ROSENHAYN AVE.

1175 OCEAN HEIGHTS AVE.

337 GREENVILLE RD.

171 SEELEY-COHANSEY RD.
1560 RAHWAY AVENUE

6604 DELILAH RD. SUITE 3

418 RT. 515

59 CONOVER RD.

PO BOX 5230

1763 JACKSONVILLE-BURL. RD.
708 GULL WING PLACE

284 COUNTY RT. 519

7638 WEYMOUTH RD.

PO BOX 477

405 WHITE HORSE PIKE

990 MAIN ST.

ROEBLING
MILLSTONE
SEWELL
MOORESTOWN
BRIDGETON
MADISON
BRIDGEWATER
FREEHOLD
MARLTON
PENNINGTON
BARRINGTON
CHESTERFIELD
PISCATAWAY
BARNEGAT
PRINCETON JCT.
NORTH BRUNSWICK
STOCKTON
STANHOPE
BASKING RIDGE
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
LUMBERTON
CRANBURY
FARMINGDALE
HAMILTON
STOW CREEK
MAHWAH

OLD BRIDGE
MOORESVILLE
MORGANVILLE
MONROEVILLE
CLOSTER
BRIDGETON
EGG HARBOR TWP.
PITTSGROVE
BRIDGETON
WESTFIELD
EGG HARBOR TWP.
VERNON
ENGLISHTOWN
DEPTFORD
BORDENTOWN
SMITHVILLE
BELVIDERE
HAMMONTON
ALLENDALE
MAGNOLIA
SEWELL

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NC
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08554
08535
08080
08057
08302
07940
08807
07728
08053
08534
08007
08515
08854
08005
08550
08902
08559
07874
07920
08302
08302
08048
08512
07727
08619
08302
07430
08857
28115
07751
08343
07624
08302
08234
08318
08302
07090
08234
07462
07726
08096
08505
08201
07832
08037
07401
08049
08080

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 005430 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000918 12/31/2009
DEALER 002992 12/31/2009
DEALER 004181 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000625 12/31/2009
DEALER 004496 12/31/2009
DEALER 004104 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005478 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001537 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007193 12/31/2009
DEALER 005660 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001493 12/31/2009
DEALER 007380 12/31/2009
DEALER 003616 12/31/2009
DEALER 003720 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000547 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001494 12/31/2009
DEALER 003575 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006174 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000576 12/31/2009
DEALER 001498 12/31/2009
DEALER 004254 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000235 12/31/2009
DEALER 003011 12/31/2009
DEALER 006755 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007057 12/31/2009
DEALER 007510 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006134 12/31/2009
DEALER 006131 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001339 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001185 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000443 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006325 12/31/2009
DEALER 005589 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005770 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005283 12/31/2009
DEALER 007850 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006243 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007407 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000261 12/31/2009
DEALER 004086 12/31/2009
DEALER 002981 12/31/2009
DEALER 004036 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007753 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001573 12/31/2009
DEALER 004532 12/31/2009
DEALER 003127 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004550 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
MAKRANCY'S QUALITY LDSCPS
MALANGA'S FARM &

MAN HOURS INC T/A J&J
MANNINGTON MEADOWS
MANSFIELD FARMS

MAPLE VALLEY NURSERY
MAPLETON NURSERIES
MAPLEWOOD NURSERIES INC.
MARJAC NURSERY
MARLBORO FARM & GARDEN
MARL-HILL NURSERY
MARRAZZO LANDSCAPING CO.,
MARTIN NURSERY
MARTINSVILLE FLORIST
MARY-KATE'S LILIES, LLC
MASKELL'S MILL NURSERY
MASSEY'S NURSERY
MATERA'S NURSERY & GARDEN
MATTELLS LANDSCAPING, LLC
MATT'S MARKET, LLC
MAYBERRY'S NURSERY
MAYHEW FARMS GRNHSES. &
MAZUR'S NURSERY

MC CRACKEN DONALD J

MC DERMOTT, RAYMOND
MCCAFFERY NURSERY
MCCARTER'S MARKET
MCCLOSKEY'S NURSERY &
MCHUGH'S LANDSCAPING, INC.
MCHUTCHISON INC.
MCKITTRICK, HUGH
MCLAUGHLIN TREE FARM &
MCNAUGHTON'S GARDEN
MEADOWVIEW LANDSCAPING
MECOUCH BROTHERS, INC.
MEDFORD NURSERY
MEHAFFEY, R.J.

MENDHAM GARDEN CENTER
METICULOUS LANDSCAPING,
METROPOLITAN PLANT
MICHAEL ANGERMAN LANDSP &
MICHAEL'S COUNTRY
MICHAEL'S GREENHOUSES
MICHAEL'S NURSERY
MICHAL'S NURSERY

MID ATLANTIC GROWERS

MID ATLANTIC LANDSCAPING
MIKE'S GARDEN MARKET
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

947 KUSER RD.

88 WASHINGTON VALLEY RD.
1 CONSTITUTION WAY
382 WELCHVILLE RD.

110 PUBLIC RD.

P.O. BOX 306

P.0. BOX 396

160 SPRINGFIELD AVE.
176 SWEDESBORO RD.
601 RT. 49

1343 SHILOH PIKE

4036 QUAKERBRIDGE RD.
P.0. BOX 21

PO BOX 157-1954 WASH VALLEY RD
60 TELEGRAPH ROAD

462 FRIENDSHIP RD.

544 ALLOWAY-ALDINE RD.
514 BROAD AVE.

452 LITTLE BROOK RD.
1740 HIGHWAY 71

98 BROADWAY

813 COLUMBIA HWY

265 BAKERS BASIN RD.

97 FRIESBURG RD.

130 SHILOH ROADSTOWN RD
256 SWEETMANS LANE
83 ST. MIHIEL DRIVE

419 EAST HIGH ST.

PO BOX 908

64 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD.
62 SQUANKUM RD.

1312 OLD YORK RD.

351 KRESSON RD.

164 COUNTY ROAD

80 LIGHTHOUSE RD.

PO BOX 1145

576 HARMONY RD.

1306 STATE ROUTE 31, NORTH
360 ROUTE 9, UNIT 1

2125 FLETCHER AVENUE
PO BOX 660

165 TUCKERTON RD.

305 PITMAN-DOWNER RD.
166 BIG OAK

175 RT. 156

P.O. BOX 428

P.O. BOX 616

1118 RT 47

TRENTON
WARREN
FLEMINGTON
SALEM
COLUMBUS
ROSENHAYN
KINGSTON
SPRINGFIELD
MONROEVILLE
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
TRENTON
MOUNT FREEDOM
MARTINSVILLE
BRIDGETON
SALEM

ELMER
RIDGEFIELD
GLEN GARDNER
WEST BELMAR
WOODCLIFF LAKE
BRIDGETON
LAWRENCEVILLE
ELMER

SHILOH
ENGLISHTOWN
DELRAN
WILLIAMSTOWN
DELRAN
WAYNE

COLTS NECK
ROBBINSVILLE
CHERRY HILL
CAPE MAY CRTHSE
PENNSVILLE
MEDFORD
BRIDGETON
ANNANDALE
WARETOWN
FORT LEE
NORTHFIELD
MEDFORD
SEWELL
BRIDGETON
YARDVILLE
NEW EGYPT
NEWFIELD

RIO GRANDE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08619
07059
08822
08079
08022
08352
08528
07081
08343
08302
08302
08619
07970
08836
08302
08079
08318
07657
08826
07719
07677
08302
08648
08318
08353
07726
08075
08094
08075
07470
07722
08691
08034
08210
08070
08055
08302
08801
08758
07024
08225
08055
08080
08360
08620
08533
08344
08242

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 001286 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001139 12/31/2009
DEALER 007117 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004859 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001326 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005959 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005807 12/31/2009
DEALER 002893 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001049 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001547 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001499 12/31/2009
DEALER 003036 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007453 12/31/2009
DEALER 006771 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007889 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001143 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001375 12/31/2009
DEALER 002910 12/31/2009
DEALER 007378 12/31/2009
DEALER 004037 12/31/2009
DEALER 005301 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001363 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000231 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000626 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000987 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005966 12/31/2009
DEALER 003057 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006117 12/31/2009
DEALER 004222 12/31/2009
DEALER 002892 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005550 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006055 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000204 12/31/2009
DEALER 004235 12/31/2009
DEALER 003151 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000468 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001159 12/31/2009
DEALER 002961 12/31/2009
DEALER 004191 12/31/2009
DEALER 002943 12/31/2009
DEALER 004383 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001546 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004626 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007719 12/31/2009
DEALER 000076 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007240 12/31/2009
DEALER 005789 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001541 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
MIKE'S NURSERY
MILL POND NURSERY
MILLER LANDSCAPE SERVICES
MILLER LANDSCAPING
MILLINGTON NURSERIES
MILLSTONE FARM
MILLVILLE SHADE TREE
MISS K GREENHOUSES
MITCHELL'S FLOWER FARM &
MOHAWK GARDENS INC.
MOLZON LANDSCAPE
MONDELLI'S NURSERY
MONMOUTH NURS.
MONTCLAIR FLORIST, INC.
MOOD, RICHARD J.
MOONEYHAM NURSERY
MOORESTOWN GARDENS
MOOSIE'S GARDEN CENTER
MORANGIE FARM, LLC
MORGANVILLE FLOWER FARM
MORGANVILLE NURSERY
MORRIS COUNTY FARMS INC
MORRIS COUNTY PARK
MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONS.
MR. ALAN "THE ORIGINAL
MR. LAWN COMPANY, INC.
MUENTNICH LDSCPING HOME
MY FATHER'S HOUSE
MY FATHER'S SON XMAS TREE
MY LAWN CARE COMPANY
MY THREE SONS
NAARDEN INC.
NATURE CENTER OF CAPE MAY
NESTER GREENHOUSE &
NETCONG NURSERIES
NEW EARTH ORCHIDS GR.
NEW EGYPT AGWAY/BOHONYI
NEW HORIZON PLANT FARM
NEW LIFE NURSERY INC
NEWCOMB, DENNIS
NEWFIELD NURSERY
NG, KIM LUN
NICHOLAS SCARDINO
NICK'S LAWN SERVICE
NICOLA MATERA & SONS, LLC
NIELSEN & ELEFANTE NURS.
NJ FOREST MANAGEMENT TREE
NOREIKA, CHARLES
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DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

171 MERRICK RD.

98 HELL NECK RD.

5 HIGGINSVILLE RD.

1746 EXTON AVE.

1529 VALLEY RD.

130 SMITHBURG RD.

P.0. BOX 609

123 ROUTE 539

329 CARMEL RD.

163 WOODPORT RD.

PO BOX 184 MIDDLTWN-LNCRFT
182 PLAINFIELD AVENUE

34 WITCHES HOLLOW RD.
314 ORANGE RD.

901 BRIDGETON PIKE

560 HARMONY RD.

P.O. BOX 788

309 BROADWAY

485 LAKE ROAD

406 HWY. 79

136 CRINE RD.

33 SMITH RD.

BOX 1295

COURTHOUSE, P.O. BOX 900
1881 RT 88

PO BOX 103

215 SOUTH SIXTH STREET
1020 WEST DUERER, RT. 561
280 OLD TUCKAHOE RD.
2115 FRIES MILL RD.

470 PARKERTOWN DR.

46 MILLBROOK RD.

1600 DELAWARE AVE.

234 STANHOPE-SPARTA RD.
40 MINE HILL RD.

193 COUNTY ROAD 628

14 JACOBSTOWN RD.

555 CHARLESTOWN RD.

106 SOUTH WOODRUFF RD
100 BELVIDERE

1584 CATAWBA AVE.

186 MILLS RD.

149 VIRGINIA AVENUE

109 QUAIL RIDGE WAY

48 OLD JACKSONVILLE RD.
660 PINE BROOK RD.

370 E. VETERANS HWY

P.O. BOX 1, SCOOTER CORNER

FARMINGDALE
SALEM
NESHANIC STA.
TRENTON
MILLINGTON
MANALAPAN
MILLVILLE
ALLENTOWN
MILLVILLE
SPARTA
LINCROFT
BERKLEY HEIGHTS
PERRINEVILLE
MONTCLAIR
MULLICA HILL
BRIDGETON
MOORESTOWN
BAYONNE

FAR HILLS
MORGANVILLE
MORGANVILLE
DENVILLE
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
BRICK TWP.
BARRINGTON
PHILLIPSBURG
EGG HARBOR
PETERSBURG
WILLIAMSTOWN
PARKERTOWN
NEW VERNON
CAPE MAY
ANDOVER
HACKETTSTOWN
WANTAGE
NEW EGYPT
HAMPTON
BRIDGETON
VINELAND
NEWFIELD
MONROE TWP.
AUDUBON
MICKELTON
TOWACO
LINCOLN PARK
JACKSON
CLARKSBURG

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07727
08079
08853
08610
07946
07726
08332
08501
08332
07871
07738
07922
08535
07042
08062
08302
08057
07002
07931
07751
07751
07834
07962
07963
08723
08007
08865
08215
08270
08094
08087
07976
08204
07821
07840
07471
08533
08827
08302
08360
08344
08831
08035
08056
07082
07035
08527
08510

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 001213 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006954 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004515 12/31/2009
DEALER 004210 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000932 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000241 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007091 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007716 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003938 12/31/2009
DEALER 003072 12/31/2009
DEALER 003111 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000431 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005098 12/31/2009
DEALER 002957 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000935 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000578 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000881 12/31/2009
DEALER 004979 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007461 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004990 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004772 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000120 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000745 12/31/2009
DEALER 004939 12/31/2009
DEALER 006543 12/31/2009
DEALER 004410 12/31/2009
DEALER 007722 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005236 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000966 12/31/2009
DEALER 008016 12/31/2009
DEALER 004261 12/31/2009
DEALER 004548 12/31/2009
DEALER 006345 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007334 12/31/2009
DEALER 002908 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007758 12/31/2009
DEALER 007109 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001320 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001070 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004715 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000473 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001030 12/31/2009
DEALER 005600 12/31/2009
DEALER 007438 12/31/2009
DEALER 002926 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000889 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001058 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000108 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
NORTHERN NURSERIES OF NJ,
NU-RAIN IRRIGATION, L.L.C.
NYBROOK NURSERY INC.

OAK GROVE PLANTATION
OAK SHADE NURSERY, INC.
OAK SUMMIT NURSERY

OBAL GARDEN MARKET, INC.
O'BRIEN'S OF PT. PLEASANT
OCEAN CITY LANDSCAPE &
OCEAN WHOLESALE NURSERY
O'HAGAN NURSERIES

OLD CELLAR CREEK FARM
OLD FORKS HOLLY FARM
ONE SUN NURSERY

OPEN ARMS GARDEN

ORCHID SELECT/MORNINGSIDE
OSBORN LANDSCAPING, INC.
OSTERMAN NURSERY, INC.
OSTRICH NURSERY

OTHELLO NURSERY, LLC
OTTERBEIN LANDSCAPING,
OVERDEVEST NURSERIES
OVERDEVEST, CASE

PAGE'S RUN NURSERY
PAGLIUGHI FARMS

PANTANO NURSERY
PARAMOUNT BRAND ROSES
PARKER WHOLESALE FLORIST
PARSONAGE RUN NURSERY
PASCARELLA, LUIGI
PATCONG FARMS LLC
PATHMARK STORES, INC.
PATTERSON GARRY L.
PATTY'S FARM MARKET

PAUL W STEINBEISER

PECK HORTICULTURAL
PENNELLA'S LDSCAPE DESIGNS
PEONY'S ENVY, LLC

PERFECT TOUCH LANDSCAPE
PERRONE, MR

PERRY'S FLORIST

PESCE, L.J. INC.

PETER MUMMEY NURSERY
PETERSON'S NURSERY
PETRONGOLO EVERGREEN
PFLUGER'S LANDSCAPING
PHILLIPS FARMS LLC

PILLARI, LLC

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

487 ELIZABETH AVE.

4251 GENOA AVE.

844 NORTON CHURCH RD.
266 OAK GROVE RD.

434 OAKSHADE RD.

135 OAK SUMMIT RD.

516 ALEXANDER RD., PO BOX 103
2434 BRIDGE AVE.

P.0. BOX 870

705 WRIGHT-DEBOW RD.
CORTLAND ST.

801 NORTH SHORE RD.
521 OLD FORKS RD.

116 MARLBORO ROAD

140 N. LIEPZIG AVENUE

1 CENTRAL AVE.

429 BELL ST.

P.O. BOX 370

170 POND RD.

31 OLD MILL RD.

310 SKILLMAN LANE

578 BOWENTOWN ROAD
570 OAK SHADE RD.

773 MAIN STREET

5103 EAST LANDIS AVENUE
143 FREEHOLD RD.

PO BOX 460

1325 TERRILL RD.

459 OLD DEERFIELD PK.
704 CRANBURY RD.

100 BLACKMAN RD.

2 PARAGON DRIVE

10 GARRISON RD.

1237 HADDONFIELD-BERLIN RD.
PO BOX 517

291 SWEETMAN LANE
P.0. BOX 403

P.0. BOX 114

P.O. BOX 276

563 RIVER RD.

660 HARRISTOWN ROAD
P.0. BOX 88

33 RITTENHOUSE RD.
3730 LAWRENCEVILLE RD.
7541 WEYMOUTH RD.

123 CARRANZA RD.

45 PHILLIPS RD.

27 RANDOLPH RD.

SOMERSET
VINELAND
HAMPTON
PITTSTOWN
INDIAN MILLS
FRENCHTOWN
PRINCETON

PT. PLEASANT
OCEAN CITY
JACKSON
NEPTUNE
MARMORA
HAMMONTON
BRIDGETON
EGG HARBOR CITY
HALEDON
PISCATAWAY
NESHANIC STA.
ROBBINSVILLE
GREENWICH
SOMERSET
BRIDGETON
SHAMONG
NEWPORT
VINELAND
MANALAPAN
BERKELEY HGHTS
SCOTCH PLAINS
BRIDGETON
EAST BRUNSWICK
EGG HARBOR TWP
MONTVALE
ELMER
VOORHEES
STOCKTON
ENGLISHTOWN
TOWACO
BERNARDSVILLE
CLARKSBORO
NEW MILFORD
GLEN ROCK
HOLMDEL
STOCKTON
PRINCETON
HAMMONTON
TABERNACLE
MILFORD
HOWELL

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08873
08361
08827
08867
08088
08825
08542
08742
08226
08527
07753
08223
08037
08302
08215
07508
08854
08853
08691
08323
08873
08302
08088
08345
08360
07726
07922
07076
08302
08816
08234
07645
08318
08043
08559
07726
07082
07924
08020
07646
07452
07733
08559
08540
08037
08088
08848
07731

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 006169 12/31/2009
DEALER 004934 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000528 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007387 12/31/2009
NURSERY 002976 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000064 12/31/2009
DEALER 003032 12/31/2009
DEALER 003574 12/31/2009
DEALER 007208 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006740 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000360 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005532 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004224 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007033 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007072 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006171 12/31/2009
DEALER 004457 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000965 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001234 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001129 12/31/2009
DEALER 004238 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000508 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000179 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007861 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006915 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006784 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000430 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000700 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001293 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001144 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005136 12/31/2009
DEALER 002925 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001118 12/31/2009
DEALER 006719 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003823 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003950 12/31/2009
DEALER 004049 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007812 12/31/2009
DEALER 007084 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000334 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005743 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004719 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005727 12/31/2009
DEALER 003064 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000959 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006165 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007394 12/31/2009
DEALER 004050 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
PINE BROOK LANDSCAPE
PINE ISLAND CRANBERRY CO,
PINE KNOLL
PINE LAKE NURSERY
PINE TREE LANDSCAPE
PINEBROOK NURSERY
PINELANDS NURSERY
PINELANDS PERENNIALS
PINEVIEW NURSERY Il
PINEY HOLLOW NURSERY
PIOPPI FARMS
PITTSGROVE FARMS
PITTSGROVE NURSERY
PK LANDSCAPING, LLC
PLAINVIEW GROWERS
PLANT DETECTIVES, INC.
PLANT FARM GDNS NURS &
PLANT LABORATORY NURSERY
PLANTER
PLATT'S FARM MARKET
PLEASANT HILL NURSERY
PLEASANT RUN NURSERY, INC.
PLEASANTDALE NURSERY, INC.
PLUMB'S BOXWOODS
PNJ LANDSCAPING, L.L.C.
POHATCONG GROWERS
POLLOCK BROTHERS GROUP,
PONDEROSA X-MAS TREE FARM
PONZIO'S FLORIST &
POPES' GARDENS
POPLAR WOOD FARM, LLC
POWELL'S GREENHOUSE'S
PRESTIGE TREES
PRICKETT'S NURSERY
PRINCE'S KNOLL
PRINCETON GARDENERS/T&R
PRIVETERA'S
PRODUCE JUNCTION, INC.
PROFESSIONAL LAWN CARE
PUGLIA'S PRODUCE
PUMPHOUSE GARDENS
QUAKERBRIDGE LILY GARDENS
QUALITY LANDSCAPING, INC
QUESADA LANDSCAPING
QUINTON NURSREY
R & J COUNTRY MARKET
R & L GREENHOUSES
R & S NURSERY

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

P.O. BOX 421, 265 MAIN ST.
3432A RT. 563

50 ACKERSON RD.

PO BOX 216

5 FORREST WAY

4 BROOKSIDE DR.

323 ISLAND RD.

357 INDIAN MILLS RD.

9 LEBANON RD.

3653 DUTCH MILL RD.

1181 PINEY HOLLOW ROAD
261 OAK GROVE ROAD

54 RECKONDORFER AVE.
123 SYCAMORE AVE.

229 FARM RD.

45 ROUTE 206

2306 RT. 57

1 EROLD CENTER

548 SOUTH AVE.

70 W. COHAWKIN

447 PAULSBORO ROAD
P.O BOX 247

240 PLEASANT VALLEY WAY
34 BLACKHAWK COURT
5576 BERKSHIRE VALLEY RD.
23 WINTERS RD.

38 READINGTON ROAD

131 SOUTH MANHEIM

211 UNION AVENUE

1146 OLD WHITEHORSE PIKE
PO BOX 213

12 CEDAR RD.

92 MILLHURST RD.

50 EAST SUSSEX AVE.

985 MT. KEMBLE AVE.

364 PRINCETON-HIGHTSTOWN RD.

483 HARDING RD.

2119 CENTER SQUARE RD.
457 CLEMS RUN RD.

147 HURFFVILLE RD.

PO BOX 260

1181 HUGHES DRIVE

P.O. BOX 921

1701 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE
842 SALEM - QUINTON RD.
3727 S. BLACK HORSE PIKE
220 JACKSONVILLE RD.
1389 JESSE BRIDGE ROAD

WHITEHOUSE STAT
CHATSWORTH
BLAIRSTOWN
CAPE MAY CT HSE
COLTS NECK
COLTS NECK
COLUMBUS
SHAMONG
BRIDGETON
NEWFIELD
NEWFIELD
PITTSTOWN
PITTSGROVE
MARLTON
POMPTON PLAINS
CHESTER
WASHINGTON
ALLENDALE
BRIDGETON
CLARKSBORO
WOOLWICH
ALLENTOWN

W. ORANGE
MEDFORD

OAK RIDGE
PHILLIPSBURG
SOMERVILLE

EGG HARBOR
SCOTCH PLAINS
WATERFORD
PORT MURRAY
MICKLETON
ENGLISHTOWN
SEWELL
MORRISTOWN
WEST WINDSOR
RED BANK
SWEDESBORO
MULLICA HILL
TURNERSVILLE
WENONAH
HAMILTON SQ
CLEMENTON
NEW PROVIDENCE
SALEM
WILLIAMSTOWN
POMPTON PLAINS
PITTSGROVE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08889
08019
07825
08210
07722
07722
08022
08088
08302
08344
08344
08867
08318
08053
07444
07930
07882
07401
08302
08020
08085
08501
07052
08055
07438
08865
08876
08215
07076
08089
07865
08056
07726
08080
07960
08550
07704
08085
08080
08012
08090
08690
08021
07974
08079
08094
07444
08318

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 006983 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001063 12/31/2009
DEALER 005489 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001526 12/31/2009
DEALER 002986 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001182 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001164 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007244 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000579 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000730 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007261 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007856 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006149 12/31/2009
DEALER 005616 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001126 12/31/2009
DEALER 005752 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001368 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000451 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005187 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006126 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000474 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006120 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000344 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001540 12/31/2009
DEALER 004051 12/31/2009
DEALER 004527 12/31/2009
DEALER 007363 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004337 12/31/2009
DEALER 007744 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004419 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007034 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005779 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001116 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000509 12/31/2009
DEALER 005269 12/31/2009
DEALER 004062 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000843 12/31/2009
DEALER 004271 12/31/2009
DEALER 004228 12/31/2009
DEALER 007747 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004625 12/31/2009
DEALER 006522 12/31/2009
DEALER 003202 12/31/2009
DEALER 007403 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006252 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004547 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001124 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007773 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
R.B. BADAT LANDSCAPING,
R.C. WILBY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
R.F.P.
R.W. BROWN-LANDSCAPING,
RACE FARM LLC
RAINBOW FARM DIVISION
RAMSEY NURSERY
RAMTOWN FLORIST & GRDN
RAPPLEYEA'S NURSERY INC.
RARE FIND NURSERY INC.
RARITAN VALLEY GARDEN CTR.
RAYMOND BROS.
REALTY LANDSCAPING CORP.
RED BARN HOME & GARDEN
RED EAGLE PRODUCE
RED HILL NURSERY
RED OAK GDN
RED ROSE LANDSCAPING
RED RUN NURSERY
RED TWIG NURSERY
REDWOOD GARDENS
REGENCY LANDSCAPE, LLC
REYNOLDS LANDSCAPING INC.
RHODO ISLAND NURSERY
RICHARD C. MAY TREE SERVICE
RICHARD D. SMITH & CO., INC.
RICHARD KARKALITS NURSERY
RICHFIELD FARMS
RICHIE BROWN LANDSCAPING,
RICH'S PLANTS
RICKS POND PLANTS
RIDGEDALE FLORIST/NURSERY
RIDGEWOOD NURSERY &
RIGGINS NURSERY
RISING UP GARDEN CENTER
RITCHIE, THOMAS E. LANDSC
RIVENDELL NURSERY, LLC
RIVER HILL FARM
RIVER NURSERY
RIVER VALLEY NURSERY
RIVERS EDGE NURSERY LLC
RIVERSIDE NURSERY
RIVERSIDE NURSERY LLC
RIVERTON POOL & GARDEN
RIVERVIEW FARM
ROBERT B. GILL SHRUBS
ROBERT JAMES GARDEN
ROBERT RODGERS

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

251 EVERGREEN DR.

1165 CONCORD DRIVE

312 GRANT AVENUE

151 S. ODESSA AVE.

87 BELCHER RD.

345 NO. GENOA AVENUE
180 NO. FRANKLIN TPKE.
160 NEWTONS CORNER RD.
523A CHESTERFIELD-ARNEYTOWN
957 PATTERSON RD.

1845 RT. 27

55 PROSPECT PLACE

2585 SECOND STREET PIKE
51 MYRTLE ST.

PO BOX 178

122 CRAWFORDS CORNER RD.
US HWY 22, PO BOX 127

PO BOX 471

156 FOX CHASE DR.

205 E. MAPLE AVE.

65 MORRIS TURNPIKE

PO BOX 224

201 E. BAY AVE.

230 CENTER RD.

106 ARK RD.

545 GOFFLE RD. STE 5

24 GORDON ROAD

1139 VAN HOUTEN AVE.

536 ALEXANDER AVE.

1348 RT. 542

512 OCEAN AVENUE

208 RIDGEDALE AVENUE
530 W. SADDLE RIVER RD.

525 ROADSTOWN-GREENWICH RD.

1314 ST GEORGE AVE.

127 WEMROCK RD.

320 STATHEM'S NECK ROAD
2229 SOUTH BRANCH RD.
287 PRINCETON AVE.

122 VALLEY STATION RD.
1590 MT. PLEASANT RD.
453 RT. 49

237 RAMAPO VALLEY ROAD
2607 RT. 130 NORTH

P.0. BOX 43

33 CAUFIELD AVE.

2003 RT. 88 EAST

561 OAKSHADE RD.

WILLINGBORO
HADDONFIELD
BAYVILLE

EGG HARBOR
BLAIRSTOWN
EGG HARBOR CITY
RAMSEY
HOWELL
CHESTERFIELD
JACKSON
EDISON
HILLSDALE
NEWTOWN
HAMMONTON
WOODBURY
HOLMDEL
WHITEHOUSE
CLAYTON
DELRAN
MOORESTOWN
RANDOLPH
MILLINGTON
MANAHAWKIN
ELMER
LUMBERTON
WYCKOFF
HIGHTSTOWN
CLIFTON
BRICK

EGG HARBOR
BEACHWOOD
EAST HANOVER
RIDGEWOOD
BRIDGETON
AVENEL
FREEHOLD
GREENWICH
NESHANIC STATON
BRICK TOWN
ASBURY
WOODBINE
WOODBINE
OAKLAND
CINNAMINSON
ALLENWOOD
DEPTFORD
BRICK
SHAMONG

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08046
08033
08721
08215
07825
08215
07446
07731
08515
08527
08817
07642
18940
08037
08096
07733
08888
08312
08075
08057
07869
07946
08050
08318
08048
07481
08520
07013
08724
08215
08722
07936
07450
08302
07001
07728
08323
08853
08724
08802
08270
08270
07436
08077
08720
08096
08724
08088

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 001558 12/31/2009
DEALER 007125 12/31/2009
DEALER 003113 12/31/2009
DEALER 004183 12/31/2009
DEALER 003160 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004342 12/31/2009
DEALER 003136 12/31/2009
DEALER 004340 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001069 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006159 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004057 12/31/2009
DEALER 005741 12/31/2009
DEALER 007190 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005488 12/31/2009
DEALER 006215 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006112 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001064 12/31/2009
DEALER 004075 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001298 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001421 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000657 12/31/2009
DEALER 007871 12/31/2009
DEALER 003075 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000631 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000384 12/31/2009
DEALER 004610 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001455 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000168 12/31/2009
DEALER 004492 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006343 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006977 12/31/2009
DEALER 007870 12/31/2009
DEALER 007217 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001221 12/31/2009
DEALER 003831 12/31/2009
DEALER 003733 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001335 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000687 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000136 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005869 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006393 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000791 12/31/2009
DEALER 006934 12/31/2009
DEALER 003667 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000257 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006254 12/31/2009
DEALER 003577 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005105 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
ROBERT'S NURSERY
ROBIN MEADOW FARMS
ROBINSON, M. & SON
ROBYN'S NURSERY
ROCKAWAY GARDEN CENTER,
ROCKLEDGE GARDEN CENTER
ROCKLEDGE GREENHOUSES &
ROCKLEDGE NURSERY INC.
ROEHRS COMPANY, JULIUS
ROESCH TREE FARM
ROHSLER'S ALLENDALE
ROLLING ACRES NURSERY INC
RONNIE'S GARDEN CENTER
RONS GARDENS/SQUARE DEAL
ROORK'S FARM SUPPLY, INC.
ROSEDALE MILLS INC.
ROSE'S ROAD STAND
ROUND VALLEY GREENHOUSE
RUSSELL NURSERY
RUSSO'S NURSERY & GARDEN
RUSTIN FARMS
RUTGERS NURSERY
RUTGERS-NJ AGR EXPERIMENT
S & E LAWN SERVICE, INC.
SEDCOINC.
S M P FARMS
SACCO'S LANDSCAPE, INC.
SADDLE BROOK FLORIST
SAM'S CLUB EAST, INC.
SANDBERG'S FLORAL SHOP
SANDY'S ROADSTAND
SAUDER'S FARM MARKET
SAUNDERS HURFF NURSERY
SAWMILL FARM
SAYREVILLE LAWN & GARDEN
SCALICI FARM & GREENHOUSE'S
SCAPE-ABILITIES
SCATTERED ACRES
SCENIC FARMS NURSERY &
SCHAFER FARM LANDSCAPING
SCHMIDT'S BARNEGAT NURSERY
SCHMIDT'S NURSERY
SCHNEIDER'S NURSERY
SCHWARZ GARDENS
SCHWEIZER, CONRAD
SCHWERING'S HARDWARE
SCOTT LANDSCAPE DESIGN,
SCOTT'S FARM NURSERY INC

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

279 GREENTREE RD.

46 VAN LIEU'S RD.

516 ELY-HARMONY RD.

524 CHARLESTOWN RD.
296 RT. 46

1621 HAMBURG TURNPIKE
1673 HAMBURG TPK.

162 BEAUFORT AVE.

1230 STATE HWY 33

236 S. COLOGNE AVE.

100 FRANKLIN TPK

59 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
1520 NEW RD., RTE. 9

276 NO. WHITE HORSE PIKE
163 ROUTE 77

101 ROUTE 31 NORTH

388 TUCKERTON RD.

498 MOUNTAIN RD.

PO BOX 131

43 PASSAIC AVENUE

1234 WINDSOR EDINBURG RD.
545 ROUTE 31 NORTH, POBOX 301
283 ROUTE 539

68 STACY HAINES RD.

337 RT. 31

976 GLASSBORO ROAD
P.O. BOX 485

569 MIDLAND AVE.

702 SW 8TH ST. DEPT. 8916
32 BLACKWOOD RD.

526 N. ELMWOOD RD.

184 ALMOND ROAD

343 OLD BURLINGTON ROAD
371 SAWMILL RD.

258 MAIN ST.

634 COLTS NECK RD.

2362 WALDHEIM AVENUE
PO BOX 24 DELSEA DR.
233 DAVIS ROAD

7 MUELLER COURT

PO BOX 56

BOX 193

730 PETERSBURG RD.
4355 RTE. 27

2051 RICHMOND RD.

307 EAST BROAD ST.

472 HARRIOT AVE.

1554 TANYARD ROAD

SEWELL

E AMWELL
MILLSTONE
HAMPTON
ROCKAWAY
WAYNE

WAYNE
LIVINGSTON
FARMINGDALE
EGG HARBOR
ALLENDALE
PITTSTOWN
NORTHFIELD
HAMMONTON
ELMER
PENNINGTON
MEDFORD
LEBANON
DEERFIELD
HAWTHORNE
W. WINDSOR
RINGOES
CREAM RIDGE
LUMBERTON
HOPEWELL
WILLIAMSTOWN
LONG BRANCH
SADDLE BROOK
BENTONVILLE
CLEMENTON
MARLTON
PITTSGROVE
ELMER
YARDVILLE
SAYREVILLE
FREEHOLD
SCOTCH PLAINS
DORCHESTER
FRANKLIN
FLORHAM PARK
BARNEGAT
DEERFIELD
PETERSBURG
PRINCETON
STATEN ISLAND
PALMYRA
HARRINGTON PARK
SEWELL
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NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
AR
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ

08080
08551
08510
08827
07866
07470
07470
07039
07727
08215
07401
08867
08225
08037
08318
08534
08055
08833
08313
07506
08550
08551
08514
08048
08525
08094
07740
07663
72716
08021
08053
08318
08318
08620
08872
07728
07076
08316
07416
07932
08005
08313
08270
08540
10306
08065
07640
08080

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 001357 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001471 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000432 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001130 12/31/2009
DEALER 003564 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006220 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000991 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000705 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000007 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004348 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000434 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001460 12/31/2009
DEALER 003013 12/31/2009
DEALER 003120 12/31/2009
DEALER 006961 12/31/2009
DEALER 007879 12/31/2009
DEALER 005220 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004553 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001360 12/31/2009
DEALER 006546 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006292 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004442 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000106 12/31/2009
DEALER 007218 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001436 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007904 12/31/2009
DEALER 002952 12/31/2009
DEALER 006015 12/31/2009
DEALER 007476 12/31/2009
DEALER 003060 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005203 12/31/2009
DEALER 006722 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006997 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005263 12/31/2009
DEALER 004718 12/31/2009
DEALER 006026 12/31/2009
DEALER 007381 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003946 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006373 12/31/2009
DEALER 004100 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000138 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005537 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001531 12/31/2009
DEALER 004098 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000262 12/31/2009
DEALER 005116 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001198 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000399 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
SEA GROVE GARDEN CENTER
SEA HERMIT HERBS AND
SEABROOK NURSERY
SEAN'S LANDSCAPING INC
SEARBY'S BLUE SPRUCE
SEASHORE PLANTATION, LLC
SECOR FARMS INC.
SEELEY ACRES NURSERY
SEELEY POND NURSERY
SELECT TREE FARMS OF NJ
SEPER'S COUNTRYSIDE
SEPERS NURSERY
SHALLOO GARDENS
SHAMROCK GRDNS/S.A.
SHARON VALLEY FARMS
SHEARER/PENN TREE
SHEARON ENVIRON. DESIGN
SHIPSHAPE LANDSCAPE, INC.
SHORE DESIGN LANDSCAPING
SICKLES MARKET LLC
SIECK-WRIGHT FLORAL
SIERRA LANDSCAPE & DESIGN
SIGNATURE SURROUNDINGS
SILVA'S ORCHIDS
SIMONSON FARMS
SIMPLE TOUCH LANDSCAPING
SINAGRA, JERRY JR.
SIMF LANDSCAPING, LLC.
SKIE'S GARDEN CENTER LLC
SKYLINE GREENHOUSES &
SLOANE'S FLOWERSHOP &
SNOVER'S GREENHOUSES
SOMER GARDEN CENTER
SOMERSET LANDSCAPING
SOMERSET-UNION SOIL
SOTNICK LANDSCAPING &
SOUTH JERSEY LANDSCAPE

SOUTH MIDDLEBUSH TREE FARM

SPOOKY BROOK HERBARY
SPOTTS HARDWARE & GARDEN
SPRING GARDENS NURSERY
SPRINGDALE FARM MARKET,
SPRINGER'S BROOK NURSERY
SPRINGVILLE HERBARY
SPROUSE, PAUL D.

SPRUCE RUN PROPERTIES

ST PAUL'S ABBEY

ST. THERESA'S FIELD

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

2661 RT. 9 BOX 603

3858 MOORES AVENUE
12 CARDINAL DRIVE

3435 QUAKERBRIDGE RD.
3613 CORMORANT CIRCLE SE
8 HUTCHINSON PLACE
168 AIRMONT AVE.

157 SEELEY RD.

129 JOHN DARE RD.

P.0. BOX 185

282 HARMONY ROAD
1003 COLUMBIA AVE.

50 ASBURY RD.

640 ROUTE 530

24 HERBERT RD.

300 BASIN RD.

5160 MILITIA HILL RD.

247 HADDON AVE.

797 RT. 37 WEST

P.O. BOX 56, HARRISON AVE.
PO BOX 948

852 RINGWOOD AVENUE
346 HANDSMILL ROAD, BLDG #8
635 WAYSIDE RD.

118 DEY ROAD

305 BREWSTER PLACE
103 PULASKI RD.

137 HAWTHORNE AVE.
417 PARAMUS RD.

481 ISLAND RD.

794 SHILOH PIKE

790 STRYKER RD.

30 FRANKLIN AVE.

P.O. BOX 5664

308 MILLTOWN RD.

425 GRACE HILL RD.

1363 SOUTH DELSEA DR.
108 LYNCH ST.

PO BOX 2157

646 STOKES RD.

2507 BROADLANE RD.
1638 SPRINGDALE RD.
1051 ROUTE 206

515 HARTFORD RD.

227 ROSENHAYNE AVE.
1730 ROUTE 31

PO BOX 7

223 STOCKTON BRIDGE RD.

OCEAN VIEW
NESCO

CAPE MAY CT HSE
MERCERVILLE
SOUTHPORT
BRIGANTINE
MAHWAH
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
ALLENTOWN
BRIDGETON
NEWFIELD
FARMINGDALE
WHITING
ROBBINSVILLE
TRENTON
PLYMOUTH MTG.
W. BERLIN
TOMS RIVER
LITTLE SILVER
HIGHTSTOWN
HASKELL
BELLEPLAIN
NEPTUNE
CRANBURY
BAYVILLE
WHITEHOUSE STAT
NUTLEY
PARAMUS
RAMSEY
BRIDGETON
PHILLIPSBURG
OAKLAND
SOMERSET
BRIDGEWATER
MONROE
VINELAND
SOMERSET
EAST MILLSTONE
MEDFORD
WILLIAMSTOWN
CHERRY HILL
SHAMONG

MT. LAUREL
BRIDGETON
CLINTON
NEWTON
PEMBERTON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NC
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08230
08037
08210
08619
28461
08203
07430
08302
08302
08501
08302
08344
07727
08759
08691
08619
19462
08091
08755
07739
08520
07420
08270
07753
08512
08721
08889
07110
07652
07446
08302
08865
07508
08875
08807
08831
08360
08873
08875
08055
08094
08003
08088
08054
08302
08809
07860
08068

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 003015 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006504 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006488 12/31/2009
DEALER 004215 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006313 12/31/2009
DEALER 008009 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005252 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000035 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001412 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000001 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007905 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000632 12/31/2009
DEALER 004052 12/31/2009
DEALER 007729 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007330 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001065 12/31/2009
DEALER 004058 12/31/2009
DEALER 005601 12/31/2009
DEALER 004234 12/31/2009
DEALER 005679 12/31/2009
DEALER 006471 12/31/2009
DEALER 007429 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007083 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000558 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000368 12/31/2009
DEALER 007128 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007451 12/31/2009
DEALER 006321 12/31/2009
DEALER 004942 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000714 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000633 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001378 12/31/2009
DEALER 005249 12/31/2009
DEALER 007911 12/31/2009
DEALER 004913 12/31/2009
DEALER 004502 12/31/2009
DEALER 005455 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005936 12/31/2009
DEALER 003054 12/31/2009
DEALER 002972 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005565 12/31/2009
DEALER 002904 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000180 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006550 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001138 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000521 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000944 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006349 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

STANLEY KERIS & SON INC.
STASI LANDSCAPING INC.
STATILE, L.P. INC.

STECHER'S COUNTRY STORE
STELLITANO FARM MKT.
STEPHEN G. DAVIS
STEPHEN'S NURSERY
STERLING HORTICULTURAL
STILES FARM & NURSERY
STILLWOOD LANDSCAPING INC
STIMPSON'S TREE FARM
STITES' NURSERY

STOCKEL'S LAWN & LANDSCPG
STOKES FARM GARDEN CTR &
STONE HEDGE FARM
STONYBROOK NURSERIES INC.
STRAWBERRY GARDEN
STRECKER & SON LANDSCAPE
SUMMER HARVEST NURSERY
SUMMERFIELD FARMS
SUMMERWIND NURSERY
SUMMIT PLANTS & FLOWERS,
SUNDEN'S STONE POINTE
SUNFLOWER LANDSCAPING
SUNSET CREATIONS, INC.
SUNSET FARM MARKET
SUNSET FARMS

SUPER FRESH

SUPREME LANDSCAPING LLC
SURRAN'S NURSERY

SWEET VALLEY FARMS

T & R LANDSCAPING INC

T&M LANDSCAPING & LAWN
TALL PINES TREE FARM
TARGET STORES

TBI UNLIMITED, LLC

TEAM NURSERY & GARDEN
TELMARC

TERRA NOVA FARMS, LLC
TERRILL ROAD COUNTRY

THE BRICKMAN GROUP, LTD.
THE DAVEY TREE EXPERT CO.
THE FARM AT GREEN VILLAGE
THE FARM IN CLOSTER

THE FLOWER SHOPPE LTD
THE GARDEN GATE INC.

THE GARDEN SHOPPE AT

THE GREEN SCENE
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

842 RTE 524

1959 ENGLISHTOWN RD.
490 MOUNTAIN AVE.
1024 TOWNSHIP LINE RD.
75 ELIZABETH ST.

320 CEDAR LN.

204 UPPER SAREPTA RD.
101 COLUMBIA ROAD

718 DIAS CREEK RD.

PO BOX 4008

245 FRIENDSHIP RD.

676 RT. 47, PO BOX 287
176 WOODWARD ROAD
23 DEWOLF RD.

12 SAND HILL RD.

77 AIRPORT RD.

1364 RT. 23

51 CRANBURY NECK ROAD
208 BURRS MILL RD.

425 RIVER TERRACE

82 FRIENDSHIP COURT
1980 ROUTE 22 EAST

307 OLD TAPPAN ROAD
PO BOX 1067

284 SUNSET ROAD

3210 SUNSET AVE.

17 SUNSET DR.

2 PARAGON DRIVE

823 HESSIAN AVE.

223 MAIN ST.

1034 ROUTE 202

1133 VAN ARSDALE DRIVE
142 BLKWD-BARNSBOR RD.
495 OAKSHADE ROAD
1000 NICOLLET MALL,TPN 910
10 OLD BURLINGTON RD.
143 ROUTE 31

24 WOODBINE RD.

P.O. BOX 638

190 TERRILL RD.

375 FLOWERS MILL RD.

1500 N. MANTUA ST, PO BOX 5193

403 GREEN VILLAGE RD/RT. 646
515 PIERMONT RD.

780 S. MAIN RD.

101 RT 31

2190 HWY.88

230 RT. 31 NORTH

ALLENTOWN
JAMESBURG
SPRINGFIELD
WOOLWICH TWP.
PEMBERTON
SICKLERVILLE
COLUMBIA
MORRISTOWN
CAPE MAY CRTHSE
MT. HOLLY
MONROEVILLE
SOUTH DENNIS
MANALAPAN
OLD TAPPAN
CALIFON
PITTSTOWN
WAYNE
CRANBURY
SOUTHAMPTON
TOMS RIVER
CLARKSBORO
SPRINGFIELD
OLD TAPPAN
OCEAN CITY
SKILLMAN
WANAMASSA
PETERSBURG
MONTVALE
NATIONAL PARK
CORBIN CITY
RINGOES
NESHANIC STAT.
SEWELL
SHAMONG
MINNEAPOLIS
UPPER DEERFIELD
FLEMINGTON
FLORHAM PARK
ALLENTOWN
PLAINFIELD
LANGHORNE
KENT

GREEN VILLAGE
CLOSTER
VINELAND
FLEMINGTON
BRICKTOWN
HOPEWELL

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
OH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08501
08831
07081
08085
08068
08081
07832
07962
08210
08060
08343
08245
07726
07675
07830
08867
07470
08512
08088
08755
08020
07081
07675
08226
08558
07712
08270
07645
08063
08270
08551
08853
08080
08088
55403
08302
08822
07932
08501
07060
19047
44240
07935
07624
08360
08822
08724
08525

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 004465 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000369 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000433 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001562 12/31/2009
DEALER 003179 12/31/2009
DEALER 004272 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005163 12/31/2009
DEALER 007768 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006549 12/31/2009
DEALER 004508 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003893 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001050 12/31/2009
DEALER 006636 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000436 12/31/2009
DEALER 004928 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000063 12/31/2009
DEALER 003675 12/31/2009
DEALER 006742 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007410 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006323 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006773 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005922 12/31/2009
DEALER 007878 12/31/2009
DEALER 004247 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007175 12/31/2009
DEALER 002974 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000772 12/31/2009
DEALER 005170 12/31/2009
DEALER 005657 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000767 12/31/2009
DEALER 004811 12/31/2009
DEALER 007191 12/31/2009
DEALER 004085 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006846 12/31/2009
DEALER 005911 12/31/2009
DEALER 007818 12/31/2009
DEALER 007336 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005011 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007867 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006244 12/31/2009
DEALER 005729 12/31/2009
DEALER 003119 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001207 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006241 12/31/2009
DEALER 006268 12/31/2009
DEALER 006106 12/31/2009
DEALER 006087 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003881 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
THE HERB GARDEN
THE HOME DEPOT
THE HOMESTEAD NURSERY
THE KESLOWE COMPANIES, L.L.C
THE PERENNIAL GARDEN
THE PLANT PLACE
THE POND HOUSE
THE STOP & SHOP
THE TERRE CO. OF NJ. INC.
THE WATER GARDEN & KOI
THEIBAULT, JOSEPH J., JR.
THIEVON HORTICULTURAL
THOMPSON NURSERY
THOS. W FISH LSCP. NURSERY
THREE BROTHERS NURSERY
THREE SEASONS
TIDBURY CREEK FARMS
TIMBERLAKE LANDSCAPING
TIMOTHY'S CENTER FOR
TJ'S LAWNS & LANDSCAPES
TOADSHADE WILDFLOWERS
TODD THOMPSON, INC T/A
TOLL LANDSCAPE NURSERY
TOLLGATE FARMS & GARDENS
TOM KELLER GARDENING
TOM PONTANO FARMS
TONY'S FARM MARKET
TONY'S GARDEN CENTER, INC.
TORSILIERI, INC.
TOTAL CONCEPTS LDSCPE
TRADER JOE'S
TRANSILVANIA NURSERY
TREE COURT T/A HOGBINS
TREE-LAND NURSERY, INC.
TREES ON THE MOVE, INC.
TREVENA LANDSCAPES
TRI SEASON LANDSCAPING
TRIPLE BROOK NURSERY-
TRIPLE C NURSERIES
TRIPLE CREEK FARM &
TRIPLE OAKS NURSERY
TROP'S TREE FARM
TUCKAHOE NURSERIES INC.
TUPELO HILL PROPERTIES
TURF CARE LANDSCAPING INC.
TURF CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TWIN BROOK NURSERIES
TWIN CREEK NURSERY
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

580 ZION RD.

1901 BUTTERFIELD RD, SUITE 700
219 SOUTH COLOGNE AVENUE
P.0.BOX 482

1347 MONMOUTH RD.

514 E. ACADEMY STREET

265 MAIN STREET, RT. 517

8301 PROFESSIONAL PL, STE 115
206 DELAWANNA AVE.

749 ROUTE 9

1245 RIDGE AVE.

315 ASHLAND ROAD

414 ROADSTOWN GRENWICH RD.
358 ASHLAND RD.

502 RT. 57

26 SPRINGTOWN RD.

313 SPOTSWOOD-GRAVEL HILL RD
P.O. BOX 211

1185 ROUTE 130

3 BOWEN AVE.

53 EVERETSTOWN RD.

504 LOCUST POINT RD.

1429A RT 179

656 SUNSET BLVD.

233 ROUTE 50

1100 SHERIDAN AVE

P.O BOX 319, ROUTE 130

#390 ROUTE 46

265 MAIN ST. PO BOX 19

168 HEYERS MILL RD, PO BOX 175
800 S SHAMROCK AVE-PO BOX 5049
6 POND AVE.

4415 S. BLACKHORSE PIKE

148 SPRING VALLEY RD.

209 OLD CRANBURY RD.

71 LAUREL AVENUE

2260 SUNRISE COURT

459 HWY 34 NORTH

PO BOX 306

42 FROG POND ROAD

P.O. BOX 385

648 LINWOOD AVENUE

PO BOX 576

401 ACACIA ROAD

PO BOX 242

3192 NORTH WEST BLVD.

706 FRANKLIN AVE.

848 YARDVILLE-ALLENTOWN RD.

EGG HARBOR TWP.

DOWNERS GROVE
EGG HARBOR CITY
WHITEHOUSE
EASTAMPTON
CLAYTON
OGDENSBURG
LANDOVER
CLIFTON
BAYVILLE
LAKEWOOD
MIDDLESEX
BRIDGETON
SUMMIT

PORT MURRAY
WHITEHOUSE STA.
JAMESBURG
HADDONFIELD
ROBBINSVILLE
WOODSTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
LOCUST
LAMBERTVILLE
CAPE MAY
WOODBINE
VINELAND
WINDSOR
PARSIPPANY
GLADSTONE
COLTS NECK
MONROVIA
BORDENTOWN
WILLIAMSTOWN
PARAMUS
CRANBURY
KINGSTON
SCOTCH PLAINS
COLTS NECK
HOLMDEL
COLUMBIA
FRANKLINVILLE
COLLINGSWOOD
TUCKAHOE
SCOTCH PLAINS
SPOTSWOOD
VINELAND
FRANKLIN LAKES
YARDVILLE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08234
60515
08215
08888
08060
08312
07439
20785
07014
08721
08701
08846
08302
07901
07865
08889
08831
08033
08691
08098
08825
07760
08530
08204
08270
08360
08561
07054
07934
07722
91017
08505
08094
07652
08512
08528
07076
07722
07733
07832
08322
08108
08250
07076
08884
08360
07417
08620

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 000566 12/31/2009
DEALER 004285 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006314 12/31/2009
DEALER 004854 12/31/2009
DEALER 004048 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001183 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000917 12/31/2009
DEALER 003116 12/31/2009
DEALER 004079 12/31/2009
DEALER 003796 12/31/2009
DEALER 002894 12/31/2009
DEALER 007766 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000634 12/31/2009
DEALER 004001 12/31/2009
DEALER 002901 12/31/2009
DEALER 007468 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005038 12/31/2009
DEALER 005683 12/31/2009
DEALER 003149 12/31/2009
DEALER 004089 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005517 12/31/2009
DEALER 007830 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005945 12/31/2009
DEALER 003757 12/31/2009
DEALER 005570 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005067 12/31/2009
DEALER 003148 12/31/2009
DEALER 003025 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001122 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005209 12/31/2009
DEALER 006619 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004763 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005957 12/31/2009
DEALER 002911 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003189 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006792 12/31/2009
DEALER 007437 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000737 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001419 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006607 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000218 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001566 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001275 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007433 12/31/2009
DEALER 004852 12/31/2009
DEALER 004065 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000156 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001434 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
TWIN PINES NURSERIES
TWIN PONDS NURSERY, INC.
UBEL'S NURSERY
USI LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC.
V G NURSERY
V.I.P. CONTRACTORS, INC.
VALLEY BROOK FARM
VALLEY GREENHOUSE &
VALLEY LANDSCAPE, INC.
VALLEY VIEW SUCCULENT
VAN DYK BROTHERS
VAN VUGT GREENHOUSE
VAN WINGERDEN, ABE
VAN WINGERDEN, KENNETH
VAN WINGERDEN, ORIE & SON
VAN WINGERDEN, WILLIAM
VAN WINGERDENS FREDON
VANRIPER FARM, ALBERT R. JR
VARIETY FARMS INC
VARIETY GROWER'S INC
VATTER FARM
VAUGHAN'S FARM & GARDEN
VECCHIO GREENHOUSES
VERCHIO BROS. INC.
VERCHIO PRODUCE LLC.
VERMEULEN JOHN AND SONS
VIC'S LANDSCAPING & NURSERY
VICTORIA'S NURSERY
VICTORY FARMS
VILLAGE LANDSCAPE CO, INC.
VILLAGE NURSERY
VINCENTOWN FLORIST &
VINNIE'S NURSERY AND FARM
VIRGO'S LDSCP & NURSERIES,
VISALLI, SCATTERED ACRES
VISCONTI GREENHOUSES
VISCONTI NURSERY
V-J LANDSCAPING I
W & L GRUNOW CHRISTMAS
WAKEFERN FOOD CORP.
WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP
WALT'S NURSERY
WARD'S NURSERY
WATERBROOK GARDEN CTR.
WATERFORD GARDENS
WATERFORD GARDENS
WATERS NURSERY
WEEPING PINE NURSERY

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

740 RT 202

291 FEDERAL ROAD

305 HWY 12

43 FADEM RD.

PO BOX 152

2461 IORIO ST.

1015 ROUTE 22 EAST

39 SANDER LANE

P.O. BOX 1147

521 SERGEANTSVILLE RD.
1695 MAYS LANDING RD.
140 JACKSONVILLE RD.
208 JACKSONVILLE RD.
260 FARM RD.

200 FARM RD.

279 FARM RD.

396 RT.94

201 CHANGEBRIDGE RD.
548 PLEASANT MILLS RD.
2425 CORLIES AVE.

104 STEINMETZ ROAD

312 ROOSEVELT BLVD.
268 LEONARD AVE.

350 N. DELSEA DR.

WEST CIRCLE

PO BOX 600

275 ROUTE 79

578 PARAMUS RD.

245 ODESSA AVENUE
BOX 507

818 YORK RD.

PO BX 2278/RT 38 & S PEMBERTON
2072 ENGLISHTOWN RD.
875 JACKSON AVE.

759 ELK ROAD

4801 LAKE ROAD

1459 ELMER-CENTERTON RD.
1861 OLD BLACK HORSE PIKE
341 S. MANHEIM AVENUE
505 DIVISION STREET

702 S.W. 8TH ST, DEPT. 8916
172 SHILOH RD.

50 IMLAYSTOWN RD.

1215 SEA GIRT AVE.

74 EAST ALLENDALE RD.
561 JACKSON RD.

37 BAIRD RD.

207 WYCKOFF AVE.

FLEMINGTON

MONROE TOWNSHIP

FLEMINGTON
SPRINGFIELD
CREAM RIDGE
UNION

LEBANON

CREAM RIDGE
RIDGEWOOD
FLEMINGTON
MILLVILLE
POMPTON PLAINS
POMPTON PLAINS
POMPTON PLAINS
POMPTON PLAINS
POMPTON PLAINS
FREDON
MONTVILLE
HAMMONTON
NEPTUNE
HILLSBOROUGH
MARMORA
CLOSTER
GLASSBORO
BROOKLAWN
NESHANIC
MORGANVILLE
PARAMUS

EGG HARBOR
SADDLE RIVER
HIGHTSTOWN
VINCENTOWN
JAMESBURG
FRANKLINVILLE
MONROEVILLE
NEWFIELD
PITTSGROVE
CHEWS LANDING
EGG HARBOR
ELIZABETH
BENTONVILLE
BRIDGETON
EAST WINDSOR
SEA GIRT
SADDLE RIVER
ATCO
ENGLISHTOWN
WALDWICK

NJ Nursery Web Directory

08822
08831
08822
07081
08514
07083
08833
08514
07450
08822
08332
07444
07444
07444
07444
07444
07860
07045
08037
07753
08844
08223
07624
08028
08030
08853
07751
07652
08215
07458
08520
08088
08831
08322
08037
08344
08318
08012
08215
07207
72716
08302
08520
08750
07458
08004
07726
07463

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 001429 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007822 12/31/2009
DEALER 002941 12/31/2009
DEALER 006319 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001261 12/31/2009
DEALER 004066 12/31/2009
DEALER 004096 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001223 12/31/2009
DEALER 004225 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000829 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000724 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000936 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000751 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001458 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000938 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000937 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003883 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006541 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000143 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001006 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007824 12/31/2009
DEALER 003769 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000450 12/31/2009
DEALER 006211 12/31/2009
DEALER 005688 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000417 12/31/2009
DEALER 005168 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000588 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005519 12/31/2009
DEALER 004900 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000902 12/31/2009
DEALER 003063 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006973 12/31/2009
DEALER 004920 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007333 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007450 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000862 12/31/2009
DEALER 004248 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007942 12/31/2009
DEALER 003138 12/31/2009
DEALER 004095 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003939 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001521 12/31/2009
DEALER 006207 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001176 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003747 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000900 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000438 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
WEIGELIA GARDENS
WEIS MARKETS INC.
WELL SWEEP HERB FARM
WENONAH GREENHOUSES
WENTZ LANDSCAPING LLC
WENTZELL'S NURSERY
WEST END LANDSCAPING
WHALEN FARMS
WHISPERING PINES FARMS
WHISTLE STOP NURSERY
WHITCRAFT FARMS
WHITE BIRCH FARM NURSERY
WHITE LAKE NURSERY
WHITE PINE NURSERY
WHOLESALE NURSERY & BLDG
WIGHTMAN'S FARMS INC.
WILBEN FARMS
WILCOX ENT. T/A CREATIVE DE
WILEY'S FARM
WILLIAMS NURSERY
WILLIAMS NURSERY
WILLIS NURSERY
WILLOW BROOK FARM
WILLOW BROOK NURSERY
WILLOW RUN NURS. & GARDEN
WILSON HORTICULTURAL
WILSON'S NURSERY
WILSON'S PRODUCE
WINDTRYST NURSERY
WINDY ACRES INC.
WINDY BUSH DAYLILIES
WINDY RIDGE TREE FARM
WINDY TOP NURSERY
WINSLOW FARMS
WORLD CLASS TREE FARM
WORTHINGTON LANDSCAPE
WRIGHT, WILLARD J.
WUFFENPUDDY FARM
XANADU NURSERY
YARRINGTON, JOHN
YE OLD COLONIAL NURSERY
YELLOW BROOK FARM
YERKES, FRANK
ZIELKE'S GREENHOUSES, INC.
ZIMMERMAN FARMS
ZION FARM NURSERY
ZIRKLE'S NURSERIES

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

660 CRANBURY RD.R-1
1000 SOUTH 2ND ST, PO BOX 471
205 MT. BETHEL RD.

9 OVERBROOK AVENUE

13 SEASIDE AVE.

349 DUTCH ROW RD.

185 PARK AVENUE

472 E. STOKES ROAD

89 HEYERS MILL RD.

69 JOHN RINGO RD.

32 KINGWOOD RD.

679 PITTSTOWN RD.

192 WHITE LAKE RD.

10 GRANADA DR.

608 SPOTSWOOD-ENGLISHTOWN
1111 MT. KEMBLE AVE.

21 KINGLANDS RD

25 FRANCES RD.

167 KINGWOOD STOCKTON RD.
598 WEST RD.

524 SPRINGFIELD AVE.

207 STATHEMS NECK RD.
25 TINE RD.

135 SEELEY RD.

1 COUNTY RD.

PO BOX 628

35 BEAL ROAD

1066 C RIVER AVE.

49 KINGWOOD-STOCKTON RD
153 MAIN ST.

355 MONROEVILLE RD.

12 HUTCHINSON RD.

240 HARRISONVILLE RD.
528 SAYETTE STREET

449 FOREST GROVE RD.
441 ISAAC BUDD RD.

RR #4, 98 CONOVER RD.

2 BRIDGE ROAD

2155 WINSLOW RD.

155 DARETOWN RD.

2976 COLOGNE AVE.

P.O. BOX 183

312 SOUTH TUCKAHOE RD.
292 RADIX RD.

425 SALINA RD.

PO BOX 83

473 SHEPPARDS MILL RD.

EAST BRUNSWICK
SUNBURY

PORT MURRAY
SEWELL
MARMORA
ELMER

OLD BRIDGE
SHAMONG
COLTS NECK
RINGOES
MARLTON
FRENCHTOWN
LAFAYETTE
BRIDGETON
MONROE TWP
MORRISTOWN
BOONTON TWP
PEQUANNOCK
STOCKTON
BRIDGETON
WESTFIELD
GREENWICH
LEBANON
BRIDGETON
CRESSKILL
FRANKLIN LAKES
ELMER
FLEMINGTON
STOCKTON
CAPE MAY CT HSE
MONROEVILLLE
ALLENTOWN
MULLICA HILL
CONSHOHOCKEN
VINELAND
SOUTHAMPTON
PRINCETON JCT.
LUMBERTON
WILLIAMSTOWN
ELMER

MAYS LANDING
COLTS NECK
WILLIAMSTOWN
WILLIAMSTOWN
SEWELL

CREAM RIDGE
BRIDGETON

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08816
17801
07865
08080
08223
08318
08857
08088
07722
08551
08053
08825
07848
08302
08831
07960
07005
07440
08559
08302
07090
08323
08833
08302
07626
07417
08318
08812
08559
08210
08343
08501
08062
19428
08360
08088
08550
08048
08094
08318
08330
07722
08094
08094
08080
08514
08302

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 000734 12/31/2009
DEALER 004653 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000422 12/31/2009
DEALER 007343 12/31/2009
DEALER 004255 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000863 12/31/2009
DEALER 007832 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006970 12/31/2009
NURSERY 003885 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000061 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005904 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000373 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007721 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001508 12/31/2009
DEALER 002919 12/31/2009
DEALER 004765 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006996 12/31/2009
DEALER 003980 12/31/2009
DEALER 005271 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001495 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000287 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001361 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001466 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006176 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000456 12/31/2009
DEALER 006318 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005866 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001369 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001160 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005155 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006763 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006802 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001475 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006115 12/31/2009
NURSERY 007469 12/31/2009
DEALER 005108 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000643 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006401 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001474 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005400 12/31/2009
NURSERY 004705 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005096 12/31/2009
NURSERY 000050 12/31/2009
NURSERY 001101 12/31/2009
DEALER 006790 12/31/2009
NURSERY 006952 12/31/2009
NURSERY 005833 12/31/2009
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

A & A LANDSCAPING

A & M GARDEN CENTER
ACTION LAWN & LANDSCAPE
ALPINE NURSERY

BATTINELLI ENTERPRISES
BAY TREE SERVICE &
BEDNAR LANDSCAPE
BLOOMING ACRES

BLUE BUTTERFLY
BROWNING/HESS FARM
BUNNY FERN FARM

BUTLER LANDSCAPING &
BYRONS LANDSCAPING
CARLOS LANDSCAPING
CARMEN'S FARM MKT &
CLASSIC LANDSCAPING

CLC LANDSCAPE DESIGN, INC.
CLEATUS FARMS

COUNTRY GENTLEMAN FRUIT &
COUNTRY LANE NURSERY
CRABTREE GARDEN WORLD
D & G LANDSCAPE INC.

DCR LANDSCAPING &
DEARBORN FARMS, INC.
DELAUDER LANDSCAPE &
DENISE ROURKE MILLER
DICK MILLER

DICKERSON LANDSCAPE
DRAGON AGRO PRODUCTS
DRAGONFLY FARM

EASY CUT LDSCP DESIGN & GC
EDWARDS & SONS LAWN

ELI ENTERPRISES, INC.
FAIREHAVEN FARM

FAMILY AFFAIR FL,LAWN &
FERRIS FARMS, INC.

FOUR SEASONS LANDSCP &
FOX LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
FRESH CUT LAWN CARE INC.
FRESHEST FLOWERS

G & M NURSERY

GENERAL LANDSCAPING, LLC
GLOSSY FRUIT FARMS, INC.
GMX LANDSCAPING

GRAYS FLORIST

GREEN GROVE FRUIT &
GREEN TOP FARM MARKET
GREEN VALLEY FARMS

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

119 ELLENEL BLVD.

1203 RT 130 NORTH

P.O. BOX 147

291 MAIN ST.

1611 GREENWOOD LK TPK.
76 HIGHWAY 9

P.O. BOX 135

PO BOX 823

287 PRINCETON AVENUE
820 N. LENOLA RD.

16 ACKEN ROAD

215 MONMOUTH AVE.

56 MOUNTAIN AVENUE
225 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
6181 BLACK HORSE PIKE
178 HOOVER AVENUE

58 RINGWOOD AVENUE
236 LIVINGSTON ST.

115 WASHINGTON VALLEY RD.
105 RT. 70

634 SO. BLUEBELL ROAD
414 BERGEN BLVD.

11 LEONARD STREET
2170 HIGHWAY 35

264 CENTER GROVE RD.
8 N. BROOKWOOD DRIVE
8 MACINTOSH COURT

39 STEINER PLACE

18 ROCHELLE DRIVE

966 KUSER RD.

2617 HADDONFIELD RD.
540 SMITHVILLE RD.

223 RT.54

327 BEEBE RUN RD.

353 RT. 57 WEST

690 CRANBURY RD.

430 HAMILTON BLVD.
668 COUNTY ROUTE 601
1310 DOUGHTY ROAD
503 STATION AVENUE
PO BOX 32

1214 RT 70

66 SO MYRTLE ST.

530 FISCHER BLVD.

797 ROUTE 202/206

1439 STUYVESANT AVE.
256 EAYRESTOWN RD.
1301 NORTH EAST BOULEVARD

SPOTSWOOD
ROBBINSVILLE
PENNINGTON
BELLEVILLE
HEWITT
BARNEGAT
BOONTON
ALLOWAY
BRICK
MOORESTOWN
BASKING RIDGE
ATL. HIGHLANDS
NO. PLAINFIELD
HILLSIDE

MAYS LANDING
EDISON
RINGWOOD
NORTHVALE
WARREN
MEDFORD
VINELAND
RIDGEFIELD
METUCHEN
HOLMDEL
RANDOLPH
MONTCLAIR
JACKSON

NO. PLAINFIELD
KENDALL PARK
HAMILTON
PENNSAUKEN
SOUTHAMPTON
BUENA
BRIDGETON
WASHINGTON
EAST BRUNSWICK
S. PLAINFIELD
BELLE MEAD

EGG HARBOR TWP.

HADDON HEIGHTS
SHILOH

WHITING
HAMMONTON
TOMS RIVER
BRIDGEWATER
UNION
SOUTHAMPTON
VINELAND

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08884
08691
08534
07109
07421
08005
07005
08001
08724
08057
07920
07716
07060
07205
08330
08837
07456
07647
07059
08055
08360
07675
08840
07733
07869
07042
08527
07062
08824
08619
08002
08088
08310
08302
07882
08816
07080
08502
08234

08353
08759
08037
08753
08807
07083
08088
08360

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 007366 12/31/2010
DEALER 003563 12/31/2010
DEALER 008084 12/31/2010
DEALER 004941 12/31/2010
DEALER 003813 12/31/2010
DEALER 004440 12/31/2010
DEALER 008085 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008064 12/31/2010
DEALER 008049 12/31/2010
DEALER 006519 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008075 12/31/2010
DEALER 004133 12/31/2010
DEALER 007862 12/31/2010
DEALER 007392 12/31/2010
DEALER 003017 12/31/2010
DEALER 008044 12/31/2010
DEALER 008048 12/31/2010
DEALER 007511 12/31/2010
DEALER 005193 12/31/2010
DEALER 003726 12/31/2010
DEALER 007075 12/31/2010
DEALER 003118 12/31/2010
DEALER 006029 12/31/2010
DEALER 002909 12/31/2010
DEALER 005822 12/31/2010
DEALER 006510 12/31/2010
DEALER 006958 12/31/2010
DEALER 007874 12/31/2010
DEALER 004734 12/31/2010
DEALER 007335 12/31/2010
DEALER 005662 12/31/2010
DEALER 003990 12/31/2010
DEALER 004433 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008076 12/31/2010
DEALER 003752 12/31/2010
DEALER 004425 12/31/2010
DEALER 007283 12/31/2010
DEALER 003755 12/31/2010
DEALER 004202 12/31/2010
DEALER 008082 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008070 12/31/2010
DEALER 004130 12/31/2010
DEALER 005502 12/31/2010
DEALER 003195 12/31/2010
DEALER 004124 12/31/2010
DEALER 003131 12/31/2010
DEALER 003056 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008071 12/31/2010
Page 29



NURSERY/PLANT DEALER
GREG TOYE LANDSCAPING
GRIFFITHS LAWN &
GROUNDMASTERS, INC.
HARDY FIGS
HILLTOP GARDEN CENTER,
HIONIS GREENHOUSES, INC.
HISPANIC VENTURES, INC.
HOCKING'S GREENHOUSES
HOLIDAY SERVICES
HOSKINS LANDSCAPE
HOW LANE FARM (KERNS
IDEAL FARM & GARDEN
JACOB'S GARDEN
JD'S LANDSCAPING & LAWN
JL MIXNER NURSERY
JOE'S FARM MARKET
K & W NURSERY
KARADONTES NURSERIES

KATY'S GLAMOROUS GARDENS,

L.B. FORCELLATI & SONS INC.
LAWN GEVITY LANDSCAPING,
LEGACY FARMS

LEIDER LANDSCAPING INC
LEW'S FARM MARKET, LLC
LINDY'S LANDSCAPING
LITTLE ACRE FARM

M.V.P. GARDEN

MAPLE TREE FARM INC.
MATARAZZO FARM

MAX IS BACK, INC.
MAXWELL'S FARM

MCAFEE HARDWARE CO, INC.
MICHAEL'S LANDSCAPE &
MIKE'S COUNTRY MARKET &
MOORE'S FARM MARKET
MORIUCHI'S FARM MARKET,
MOSS NURSERY & PRODUCE
MR. GREEN JEANS INC.
NATURE GREEN

NATURE SCAPE CO.
NATURE'S REWARD FARM
NEW DIMENSION

NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPING
NICEY'S GARDEN CENTER
OAK FARMS GARDEN CENTER,
ORT FARMS, LLC
PHYTOMEDICINAL

PICTURE PERFECT

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

15 GLENBROOK RD.

P.O. BOX 3507

109 VOELBEL ROAD

14 HELM TURN

1339 BLACKHORSE PIKE
4 CODDINGTON ROAD
750 W. CALIFORNIA AVENUE
P.0. BOX 4

P.O. BOX 26

900 DANTE COURT

1346 HOW LANE

222 ROUTE 15

68 HINKLE DRIVE

3 RIEDEL DRIVE

317 MINCHES CORNER
307 W. SYLVANIA AVE.
2416 DWIGHT AVENUE
48 GRAND AVE.

55 FOREST AVENUE
1846 HIGHWAY 35

410 ABSECON TERRACE
129 COLUMBIA HIGHWAY
1426 MAYS LANDING RD.
17 SEQUOIA DRIVE

162 TUCKERTON RD.
223 VICTORY RD.

92 ROUTE 27

2708 RT. 27

216 MOUNTAIN AVENUE
1475 RT. 23

PO BOX 91-170 CHANGEWATER RD.

16 OLD RUDETOWN RD.
2004 NEWCOMBTOWN RD.
200 RIVA AVE.

66 ATLANTIC CITY BLVD.

333 BARTON LANDING ROAD
1024 HWY 202

214 S.RT. 73

599 ROUTE 73

210 WHITE HORSE PIKE
3124 BRIDGE AVENUE

143 HARDING AVENUE, SUITE 1
2801 HAMILTON BLVD.

12 PARK DRIVE

637 ROUTE 46 SOUTH

25 BARTLEY RD.

P.0. BOX 191

1945 AMWELL RD.

MORRIS PLAINS
CHERRY HILL
HIGHTSTOWN
WILLINGBORO
HILLTOP
WHITEHOUSE STAT
ABSECON
MEDFORD
HADDON HEIGHTS
MANTUA

NORTH BRUNSWICK
LAFAYETTE
BORDENTOWN
TABERNACLE
BRIDGETON
NEPTUNE CITY
POINT PLEASANT
PALISADES PARK
PRINCETON

WALL
TUCKERTON
BRIDGETON
MILLVILLE
CINNAMINSON
MEDFORD
HOWELL

EDISON

NORTH BRUNSWICK
NORTH CALDWELL
BUTLER
CHANGEWATER
VERNON
MILLVILLE
MILLTOWN
BAYVILLE
MOORESTOWN
BRANCHBURG
BLUE ANCHOR

W. BERLIN
BARRINGTON

PT. PLEASANT
BELLMAWR

SO. PLAINFIELD
BRIDGETON
POMPTON PLAINS
LONG VALLEY
SHILOH
SOMERSET

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07950
08034
08520
08046
08012
08889
08201
08055
08035
08051
08902
07848
08505
08088
08302
07753
08742
07650
08540
07719
08087
08302
08332
08077
08055
07731
08820
08902
07006
07405
07831
07462
08332
08850
08721
08057
08876
08037
08091
08007
08742
08031
07080
08302
07444
07853
08353
08873

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
DEALER 004537 12/31/2010
DEALER 005993 12/31/2010
DEALER 005578 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008065 12/31/2010
DEALER 003785 12/31/2010
DEALER 007056 12/31/2010
DEALER 005421 12/31/2010
DEALER 005432 12/31/2010
DEALER 008047 12/31/2010
DEALER 005447 12/31/2010
DEALER 003743 12/31/2010
DEALER 003775 12/31/2010
DEALER 008054 12/31/2010
DEALER 006107 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008058 12/31/2010
DEALER 003617 12/31/2010
DEALER 003583 12/31/2010
DEALER 004025 12/31/2010
DEALER 007711 12/31/2010
DEALER 005686 12/31/2010
DEALER 004033 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008081 12/31/2010
DEALER 006730 12/31/2010
DEALER 005840 12/31/2010
DEALER 004389 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008059 12/31/2010
DEALER 006749 12/31/2010
DEALER 004424 12/31/2010
DEALER 006759 12/31/2010
DEALER 003137 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008077 12/31/2010
DEALER 008066 12/31/2010
DEALER 007227 12/31/2010
DEALER 003788 12/31/2010
DEALER 003142 12/31/2010
DEALER 007767 12/31/2010
DEALER 005798 12/31/2010
DEALER 005234 12/31/2010
DEALER 004651 12/31/2010
DEALER 004497 12/31/2010
DEALER 007736 12/31/2010
DEALER 008078 12/31/2010
DEALER 008051 12/31/2010
DEALER 008062 12/31/2010
DEALER 002973 12/31/2010
DEALER 005270 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008043 12/31/2010
DEALER 007195 12/31/2010
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NURSERY/PLANT DEALER

PIETROSANTE'S GRRENHOUSE
PLANTMAN'S PARADISE
PLOCH'S GARDEN CENTER
PMK LANDSCAPING

POPS FARM MKT & GARDEN
PRECIOUS LAWNS
PRINCETON AVENUE

RED TOP FARM MARKET
RIGGINS LAWN CARE, LLC
RODE'S GREENHOUSES
ROLLING ACRES FLOWER
ROSE'S EVERGREEN
RUSSO'S FRUIT & VEGETABLE
SANGUILIANO GARDEN
SASAKI LANDSCAPES
SCALORA LANDSCAPING
SEARS GARDEN CENTER
SOUTHARD GRANGE
SPINELLAS PRODUCE INC.
STONY HILL GARDEN

T. GROSSO & SON LANDSCAPING

TERZUOLO LANDSCAPE

THE HARVEST EXCHANGE
TOM MUNDY LANDSCAPING,
TOWN & COUNTRY

TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
TWELVE OAKS LANDSCAPE
TWIN POND FARM, LLC

VAN VUGT FARMS
VANMETER'S LANDSCAPING
VON THUNS COUNTRY FARM
WOODSTOWN FARM SUPPLY
WOOLMAN BROTHERS NURS.
ZOTTI LANDSCAPE DESIGNER

7/31/09

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DIVISION OF PLANT INDUSTRY
CERTIFIED NURSERIES AND PLANT DEALERS

For further information contact 609-292-5442

1828 HANCE BRIDGE ROAD
722 HARRISON PLACE
1172 BROAD ST.

27 BARLEY SHEAF

238 CRANBURY STATION RD.
160 WOODLAND AVENUE
16 PRINCETON AVENUE
1801 RT. 70

1864 FIOCCHI DRIVE

PO BOX 332

611 CASE ROAD

319 RT 22 E.

186 CARRANZA RD.

2600 RT. 22E

70 UNION ST.

382 LACKAWANNA PLACE
50 RT. 46 EAST

4860 RT. 9 SOUTH

268 E. RAILWAY AVE.

8 RT. 24

111 E. WESTFIELD AVENUE
P.O. BOX 472

1441 LAKEWOOD ROAD
49 WENONAH AVENUE
707 SAMPTON AVENUE
200 POWELL PLACE

7 MOLLY BEE ROAD

1459 HWY 9 NORTH

361 RINGWOOD AVENUE
5 PEACHTREE LANE

519 RIDGE RD.

110 EAST GRANT ST

4228 ROUTE 130 NORTH
23 FAIRMOUNT RD.

MILLVILLE
LINDEN

CLIFTON
FLEMINGTON
MONROE TWP.
FORDS
BERKELEY HGHTS
SOUTHAMPTON
VINELAND
SWEDESBORO
NESHANIC STAT.
GREEN BROOK
TABERNACLE
SCOTCH PLAINS
MEDFORD
SOUTH ORANGE
WAYNE

HOWELL
PATERSON
CHESTER
ROSELLE PARK
CALIFON
MANASQUAN
LAKE HIAWATHA
SO. PLAINFIELD
BRENTWOOD
FLEMINGTON
HOWELL
WANAQUE
BRIDGETON
MONMOUTH JCT.
WOODSTOWN
WILLINGBORO
NEW PROVIDENCE

NJ Nursery Web Directory

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08332
07036
07013
08822
08831
08863
07922
08055
08360
08085
08853
08812
08088
07076
08055
07079
07470
07731
07503
07930
07204
07830
08736
07034
07080
37027
08822
07731
07465
08302
08852
08098
08046
07974

TYPE NUMBER  EXPIRATION
NURSERY 008080 12/31/2010
DEALER 006298 12/31/2010
DEALER 002899 12/31/2010
DEALER 007102 12/31/2010
DEALER 006743 12/31/2010
DEALER 008053 12/31/2010
NURSERY 008086 12/31/2010
DEALER 003771 12/31/2010
DEALER 007179 12/31/2010
DEALER 006227 12/31/2010
DEALER 006947 12/31/2010
DEALER 006608 12/31/2010
DEALER 003168 12/31/2010
DEALER 006618 12/31/2010
DEALER 005267 12/31/2010
DEALER 005735 12/31/2010
DEALER 005463 12/31/2010
DEALER 004574 12/31/2010
DEALER 006017 12/31/2010
DEALER 004740 12/31/2010
DEALER 007406 12/31/2010
DEALER 007118 12/31/2010
DEALER 004327 12/31/2010
DEALER 007757 12/31/2010
DEALER 006469 12/31/2010
DEALER 007444 12/31/2010
DEALER 004511 12/31/2010
DEALER 006001 12/31/2010
DEALER 007872 12/31/2010
DEALER 004067 12/31/2010
DEALER 007504 12/31/2010
DEALER 002897 12/31/2010
DEALER 002900 12/31/2010
DEALER 004495 12/31/2010
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